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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha
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Roll No.

184073
190592
183305
183560
128668
183868
111251
177240
142150
194584
123410
156465
140778
175838
154348
133776
133051
182974
193509
154143
107419
155784
167637
166413
114538
133833
178551
150871
188464
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166518
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209538
198738
173758
176766

Rank
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8083
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8800
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HANNA T P
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RINU RAZAK K P
SANDRA K S

ASHNA S

AMAL JAYAN
ADITHYA MURALI
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MEKHA S HARI
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VISHNUMAYA T K
AJEEBAP S

FATHIMA SHEFSIDHA
NEHA MOHAN
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MANJIMA M
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Roll No.

112443
198277
181793
195665
173421
177442
114547
133605
196214
155603
190076
176377
181046
102968
161725
108999
145205
130907
128375
180304
166455
176109
186308
184243
129143
187482
177435
185175
208078
154470
191120
195910
173155
175587
174164
206382

Rank

8914
8949
9034
9105
9137
9157
9176
9218
9238
9256
9356
9362
9364
9493
9500
9501
9510
9518
9589
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9680
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9910
9920
9984
10098
10116
10166
10169
10235
10286

Name
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CHAITHANYA SAJEEV
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HIBAV T
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ATHIRA S BINU
AMRITHA V R
SNEHAP S

RUKSANA K S

MARIAM SHEZA S
SHYMA S

ASHIBA M

RAFNA RAFI
MURSHIDA SHERIN K P
NASEEFA P K

SHIBILA KRISHNA C
MARIYATH A

HARITHA M S

AKHEEL HAZNAN K
MUHAMMED FAVEES P
JAMSHIYAN C

SANA AL MAJEED K A
NANDAN E

SAFANA MANAKKAL
SREYA SANTHOSH
SAINUL ABID V
RUHSIN SALAM A P
FATHIMATHUL SAHALA A C



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

73 184183 10310 SRUTHIP 109 197841 11781 HIBA FATHIMA

74 155180 10352 SHEREEFA NAZ 110 126142 11806 HANNA MARY THOMAS
75 135016 10391 RONAROY 111 207136 11808 JENITY JOLLY

76 131129 10406 BASITHAAL 112 152296 11818 SURYA NARAYAN

77 172499 10445 SHILPAP 113 160438 11821 ANUSURYAP U

78 144566 10449 BLESSYMOL JOHNSON 114 194334 11875 SUHAIRAK

79 194345 10515 ASWANIP 115 160192 12021 KEERTHANA D

80 183913 10543 VISHNUPRIYA PRAKASH 116 104097 12061 AKASHSK

81 135655 10622 NANDHANA MANOJ 117 166049 12102 MUBSHIRAPM

82 180087 10706 ARSHADPK 118 175577 12181 NIDHA ASHRAF

83 207464 10756 ANUSREEPYV 119 112525 12274 ADITHYABS

84 137917 10817 AMEEN MUHAMMED 120 131867 12332 RUMAIZA BLU

85 100294 10835 NIMMYNS 121 194957 12347 ANJALLP

8 103294 10883 ANCHUSR 122 132293 12350 BHAVYARAJ

87 130978 10949 ATHIRAR 123 192685 12371 NEHALAMT

88 140641 10951 MEGHA JYOTHIKUMAR 124 181865 12510 HIBAP

89 124002 10980 SUMAYYAN 125 206224 12532 NADIYA BASHEER KM P
90 191156 10983 MALUFA SHERIN 126 163639 12551 AMALENDHU N HARIDAS
91 135266 11014 GOPIKA SWAMINATHAN 127 154547 12570 DARSANA S

92 129189 11022 ASWIN PRASOBH 128 111870 12631 NOUFIS

93 116341 11106 AFIYAA 129 101985 12661 PARVATHI POORNA
94 163372 11110 MIDHUNA SILIU 130 182290 12668 NAISHANAB

95 115586 11136 SHEHANAS 131 156024 12704 AHMAD ZIYAD M A

96 109734 11154 APARNAVS 132 177968 12906 MOHAMMED HASHIF C
97 182755 11272 ADITHYAAP 133 111267 12924 SANATB

98 140707 11295 BEEMA ANSILA ANSARI 134 105955 12942 NISMA S JAYACHANDRAN
99 132672 11338 SAFNAS 135 192350 12957 AYANAK

100 130361 11361 HASIBH 136 171590 13022 SREESHAV

101 167591 11392 MIRA BHASKAR 137 189621 13023 AMALENDU PP

102 121569 11397 SHIHANAS 138 157487 13103 LAKSHMI PRIYAK S
103 111963 11411 SAINORAPM 139 136838 13141 ADITHYA S NAIR

104 131467 11465 PRADUSHAPM 140 181744 13315 SHILPAPS

105 108864 11469 FATHIMAN 141 112442 13352 ASWATHYB

106 124377 11473 GOURINANDHA 142 111557 13361 AHALYASS

107 112903 11569 ANCHUR 143 181000 13362 RINSHAP

108 139404 11651 SANDRA SURESH 144 134350 13386 ANZILA
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

S/.No.
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123860
175724
158268
177573
116814
183695
191610
133000
111222
116838
195079
132095
171660
172836
125383
173891
177971
178820
192747
148485
167022
116512
120948
133817
170870
196137
179704
128289
115162
131889
196310
134213
178731
192589
135273
118895

Rank

13567
13573
13589
13619
13872
13903
13984
14013
14044
14065
14079
14099
14127
14159
14285
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14410
14414
14447
14515
14527
14561
14686
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14702
14865
14882
14949
15006
15061

Name

HANAN RASHEED
SREEKUTTY E

ALKESH P ANILKUMAR
AISWARYA C P

HEMA CHRISTY

AKHILA VIJAYAN K
SAHLA P K

MAJEESH M

ANAND K S

FATHIMA A

MUHFIRA P P
THASLIMA THAJUDHEEN
ADHILA FATHIMAV M
FATHIMA TANZEEL Z2
ANN MARIA SIMON
ASNA RAHMAN P

DIYA SHAFNA K P
ASWATHI K

RIFA K

ANJU P MURALEEDHARAN
SHIFMIN AYESHA

ANN MARY CHRISTOPHER
SHYTHAGS

ASHITHA K ]

DIVYA P

ABNA K

SAJILA A

ANUGRAHA ELSA KOSHY
AVANI P H

NANDANA K S

MUHSINA

AKHILAV A

VAFAV T

JESS LYJU

JISHA SHAIJI

HAJIRA MUHAMMED
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205591
114841
185241
130933
132620
186920
177008
162516
179543
131945
137972
109179
125540
110021
128449
154496
128116
192680
119311
180092
117142
126431
162043
108782
135997
180091
126102
180953
141574
203697
185619
172854
137882
113649
105896
138639

Rank

15097
15129
15187
15248
15351
15370
15378
15446
15452
15514
15524
15591
15609
15663
15701
15758
15845
15888
15937
15940
16054
16075
16218
16244
16256
16313
16351
16369
16374
16406
16430
16445
16551
16590
16635
16644

Name

AAGNA S

AMAL J

NAVEENA M D
KAVERI V S
NANDANA BABU
AJAY P

SHIFA SHERIN C H
ALBIN P B

SHAMNA P

ANAGHA SANKAR S
ABITHA REJI

SONA SAJI
PRARTHANA PRASAD
SAINA

SAIRA RAHIM
FARSANA P K

ANJU V PILLAL
SANDRA PRABHAKAR M
NEETHU AJI
JANNATH SHERIN
NISHANA N

SANA JEEYASH
ANUJA P

SAYANORA S S
SONA SIBY
MOHAMED SHABIL T K
SREELEKSHMI S
MUFLIHA T

ALEENA MERIN ABRAHAM
ATHULYA N P
ARSHA T

MEGHA M

AHALYAP N
SUMAYYA H

ASHLY BINOY
PREENU MATHEW



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
217 112067 16672 KARTHIKAMS 253 115706 18945 GOWRIN
218 155425 16691 ASNA SAINUDHEEN 254 207873 18971 AKHILAM
219 133669 16713 GOURI LEKSHMI 255 182410 19064 AFNANCK
20 203667 16743 THARUN S MANOJ 256 206993 19178 RAHALAC
221 144884 16811 ALIYA A HAKKEEM 257 136033 19251 ELIZABETH THOMAS
222 162679 16887 ANUSRUTHY SURESH 258 134558 19256 FARSANA SHAJAHAN
223 118746 17135 SIJI SEBASTIAN 259 112557 19366 IJEENA GODSON
24 112176 17150 ARYASM 260 198137 19388 NIKHITHAKS
225 206400 17375 AFRAABDUL SALAM 261 140742 19433 AFILAA
26 171492 17519 ARDRAMURALIC 262 117720 19441 DEVIKARS
227 173080 17690 DEEPAA 263 123340 19515 UTHRADATH
228 144097 17723 SREEPRIYA RADHAKRISHNAN 264 195741 19603 ANAGHA A
29 126956 17752 DEVAJITHPR 265 146409 19637 NEHA GEORGE
230 120241 17757 PRASANTHI BABU 266 107492 19726 FATHIMA NAZRIN S
231 170923 17761 SMRITHIPS 267 119693 19758 AYSHA FATHIMA ISHAM
232 108586 17814 MEGHAS 268 108669 19783 AZNAK
233 123388 17894 AKSHAYA ASHOK 269 196803 19796 VARSHAK
234 174002 17912 ASNA 270 174085 19802 NAHLA M A
235 194585 17934 SHADADILRUBA CC 271 198518 19825 LITTY REII
236 159945 18033 LAKSHMIDEVIKR 272 155355 19846 ALTHAF A SALIH
237 174383 18047 SREEVANIES 273 112547 19847 SAMPOORNNAS
238 172580 18073 ANANTHALAKSHMIS 274 105093 19856 ASWATHY M
239 161650 18093 ABHIITH C DINESH 275 131842 19935 SAMPREETH J
240 154849 18108 POOJA CHANDRAN 276 100169 20004 ANDAAM
241 168676 18145 ANIJALI KRISHNA 277 167273 20056 TESSA STEPHEN
242 179579 18259 HIDAYAV 278 101848 20063 FATHIMATH SWALIHAAS
243 196774 18320 AMAL SHERIN B M 279 207559 20072 MANJIMAP
244 190337 18371 SONAP 280 161800 20074 BRIYA SHAJU
245 172228 18375 MALAVIKAS 281 204544 20107 AKHILKP
246 168126 18401 MAHESHMA M 282 155889 20165 MITHRA AJITH PILLAI
247 113480 18447 APARNNA KRISHNAN B R 283 122342 20166 SAFAFARZANAS
248 119510 18456 ADERSHR 284 119378 20304 SUMAYYA NISARUDHEEN
249 118996 18573 SWATHY B NAIR 285 132748 20407 MEENAKSHI G R
250 175149 18592 BARSHANAP 286 194533 20476 NISSI GRACE MATHEW
251 173127 18629 ARIFANASRIN S 287 161285 20499 ATHULYA PUTHRIK S
252 183439 18934 JIYAADP 288 118923 20524 MOHAMMED NABIN
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
289 113814 20705 ANAKHAG 325 133288 22425 SREELAKSHMIAS
290 125003 20729 DEVIKAS 326 136274 22436 ASWATHYTA
291 118662 20842 FATHIMAAN 327 198098 22465 ASWIN BIU
292 184414 21077 SILPAP 328 199887 22484 FIRAS ISMAIL
293 104165 21121 ATHULYA SIVA 329 189683 22506 MAQSOODHAMN
294 165098 21174 SANHA ABOOBACKER 330 187842 22588 ABHIRAMIP M
295 144047 21195 MERIN JAMES 331 100251 22590 RIYA VIJAYAN
296 113588 21238 AIMIARSH 332 118791 22594 APARNAM
297 196393 21271 ADITHYA VISMAYA 333 128317 22597 GOPIKA KRISHNA
298 124694 21304 JEENAL 334 113937 22604 AISHAJILUFAMM
299 194734 21311 VISHNUPRIYAM 335 172940 22632 MINHAS
300 111299 21375 AISWARYA VIJAYAN 336 134053 22712 NOORAH
301 112298 21394 SRUTHIR BINU 337 189586 22748 FATHIMAP
302 180784 21448 VAJIDATC 338 195543 22814 ANFALAPK
303 154216 21630 MARIYA BENNY 339 123038 22859 MEHNAS NOUSHAD
304 197303 21692 HARITHAVN 340 178702 22880 MOHAMED ARSHAD M
305 180802 21721 SHAREEFA THASNIP 341 163062 22960 KARTHIKAK
306 172492 21738 ANSILA FATHIMA A 342 112869 22983 MYMUNA DHARVESH
307 181971 21785 FATHIMA 343 166333 22987 JISMIIBRAHIM
308 166021 21814 JYOTHIUSHAS 344 183881 23106 SOORYAK
309 189156 21818 ANAMIKAPS 345 144000 23267 SREEPUNIYA RADHAKRISHNAN
310 106261 21850 LAMIYASS 346 104579 23300 ANJALLM
311 142383 21878 NOORBINA ABDUL VAHAB 347 167191 23321 JISNADAVIS
312 184017 21932 AKHIL THOMAS 348 111691 23357 VINAYAP
313 112051 21986 SANDRA U SAJAN 349 195345 23384 NANDANAU
314 204654 21999 NANDITHA PV 350 172934 23423 KRISHNAG
315 185511 22103 DANANASARKC 351 183157 23431 GAYATHRI
316 182482 22111 HENNASHERIN O K 352 171463 23512 NAJIYANASRINN
317 198733 22187 SREYA SURENDRAN 353 111801 23525 MUJEEB RAHMANN S
318 104269 22228 AKHINESHRP 354 101307 23537 FATHIMAKA
319 102383 22270 ANJALIRB 355 133419 23620 NAZRIN SADIQUE
320 120484 22276 MUHAMMED IBINU A 356 143393 23810 ALFIYA SHAJI
321 207120 22302 JISHNU NAND E P 357 178725 23826 NAHLA PARVIN
322 111356 22338 ANAGHA S NAIR 358 153093 23861 ASNA SALIM
323 127871 22355 RICHU MARIYAM ALEX 350 140917 23866 ALFIYAN
324 136022 22369 ARUNDHATHI NAIR 360 113607 23930 FATHIMA FARSANA S
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

SLNo. RollNo. Rank Name SLNo. RollNo. Rank Name
361 119205 23933 FATHIMA LATHEEF A 397 183657 25657 AKHILAP
362 166823 23950 FASEELAKA 398 144132 25682 HARIKRISHNAN V
363 184451 24107 RINSHAT 399 137375 25715 GAYATHRIJ
364 189115 24126 SURYA GAYATHRIS 400 132325 25792 AVANLA
365 185266 24144 FATHIMA FARHANA 401 113771 25794 SAFNAS
366 207421 24191 ABHINAVYAKP 402 127950 25804 LITTA ELSEA VARGHESE
367 128222 24194 ASWATHY ANILKUMAR 403 204891 25864 MANAVED K MANOJ
368 208416 24243 NIHALAIQBAL P K 404 140247 25917 SREELAKSHMIT A
369 112958 24284 ANGELICAGM 405 142096 25926 ALISHA JIMMY
370 207812 24298 ADARSHUYV 406 138282 25933 ANJANATP
371 133999 24436 MEENAM 407 123574 25979 ALEENA ALOYSIUS
372 124605 24483 AYSHA RASHEED 408 137174 26017 DEVIKA PRAKASH
373 175746 24509 NAJATV 409 112634 26080 SRUTHYJV
374 183359 24609 THAHLIYA YASMIN M 410 167261 26104 ANAGHAVV
375 125007 24681 EBIN RAJU CHERIAN 411 193423 26174 TANYA ANNET
376 177417 24717 MUHSINU 412 195049 26175 SUHANA BEEGAM M
377 116650 24862 MOHAMMED AMEERSHA M 413 191549 26296 MUHAMMED ANAS K
378 154303 24871 ANN MARIYACB 414 116052 26338 ALFIYA THASNEEM N
379 165925 24947 DEVIKAKS 415 166493 26369 ALEENACI
380 112544 25025 AMRITHA DEVIKS 416 127024 26371 SANDRASAJU
381 110291 25062 FATHIMAN 417 195571 26398 ABISREEP
382 172403 25084 VISMAYAR 418 104538 26402 JINJUJ
383 200102 25110 SANIYADEVC 419 112697 26410 SREENANDHASS
384 110512 25116 GOWRI NANDANA S S 420 133667 26413 UMMU HANI A
385 165095 25147 FELWIN YESUDAS 421 111606 26414 DAYASP
386 127839 25169 ATHIRAN 422 148201 26510 SARANYA K MURALY
387 113743 25186 EBINCR 423 130115 26529 DIMAL GEORGE JOHN
388 112114 25223 ALAN THOMAS 424 113591 26533 DEVICHANDANAM
389 124279 25229 GEETHU MURUKAN 425 143432 26673 ALIYA CKHALID
390 127972 25249 ATHULS 426 201218 26699 SONA SANJEEV
391 125616 25261 SHAHINA SALEEM 427 109189 26739 REMYAS
392 102170 25349 ASWANIM 428 122033 26840 ANEENA DASAN
393 206795 25451 ASHTAMIMS 429 139538 26867 SHAWN ABRAHAM
394 111879 25514 JINIBR 430 144639 27000 AISWARYA LAKSHMIM J
395 155403 25516 JAISY JOY 431 140736 27021 ANN MARIYA VARGHESE
396 122672 25565 ANSIYAS 432 122865 27028 ACHYUTHA SHAII
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

S/l.No. Roll No. Rank Name S/l.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

433 164790 27029 ALSHAPA 469 141235 28998 ASHLY ISSAC

434 102240 27037 ADITHYA S NAIR 470 172722 29004 GAYATHRIV

435 156294 27059 AMRITHATB 471 144674 29012 JUMANATHUL BAHARIYA
436 115961 27198 VYSHNAVI S KUMAR 472 127835 29054 JULIE JOHNSON

437 134662 27234 LIDIYA CHACKO 473 176255 29164 ARUNIMAV

438 113482 27287 POURNAMIANILL S 474 154720 29196 ANNAMARIA SHAJI
439 105906 27301 VARSHAV KUMAR 475 148848 29261 RUKKYAPN

440 160502 27382 SONAKS 476 116935 29421 AADIYA SHANUJ

441 207794 27436 AHAMMAD YASEEN M T P 477 107966 29620 ARYA VIJAYAN

442 112375 27518 SOUMYAGS 478 138671 29645 ALEESHA ANTONY

43 150051 27640 NAVINAS 479 122569 29689 FATHIMY R

444 141384 27653 NIKHIL BENNY 480 173164 29750 INDHUR

45 114919 27742 ARSHA VDAY 481 140824 29789 CHIPPYEA

a6 122152 27794 ESTHERP 482 128040 29795 JOSHLY MARIAM JIIU
447 141514 27810 DEVIKA DEVAN PV 483 112379 29964 LEKSHMIS SURENDRAN
448 181145 27813 ANSARUDHEEN CT 484 196994 29969 AMRUTHA M K

449 150184 27839 LIAMOL MATHEW 485 108842 29979 MUHAMMED ASHIK R S
450 195721 27841 THANISHAKP 486 206024 30008 SNEHA THERESA JOSHI
451 112326 27919 ATHIRAS 487 128770 30116 PRAVEENAC P

452 205010 28054 ANANYAVK 488 110500 30193 ANISHMAAS

453 118132 28064 ADITHYA S KUMAR 489 122317 30202 ASWANI S KUMAR

454 186615 28095 LULU THASLEENA K 490 111816 30215 SARATHS

455 112751 28112 NANDHANA S NATH 491 166510 30224 SYMAPS

456 108135 28140 AMINAJ RAHMAN 492 154365 30238 FAHMIDATS

457 139106 28160 NEZRIN ANAS 493 141861 30463 FATHIMAKK

458 187562 28358 HIBA SHERIN C 494 141227 30472 DEVIKRISHNAV'S

459 187762 28360 DINASREE P 495 111636 30555 PREETHUB

460 137573 28561 AZIYA P SALEEM 496 123680 30639 ADHILA NOUSHAD

461 132630 28591 DAYANA DAVID 497 206140 31014 ABHAYA KARIYATH
462 116721 28597 IOEL GEORGE JOSEPH 498 188201 31107 ARSHYASHAIIM

463 143341 28620 SIVAPRIYAKS 499 122786 31130 NISHANAA

464 113448 28656 SAJANAS 500 172496 31194 MAANAS SUMESH K
465 197504 28768 NAJIYANASRIN 501 124436 31242 GOURIJAYAKUMAR
466 155258 28820 SAKIYAPARVINN M 502 143947 31337 ATHIRA MADHU

467 154820 28897 ANJALYKR 503 150657 31441 SUMITHRANB

468 134203 28978 APARNA KA 504 206498 31480 HRIDYA PRAVEEN
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

S/.No.

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

Roll No.

201899 31500
106189 31683
153168 31703
130326 31709
186225 31758
172202 31779
111508 31798
112694 31831
100305 31949
180388 31970
134085 31991
101389 32019
166090 32070
206306 32253
182894 32349
108052 32436
198707 32476
179623 32482
154951 32531
123500 32596
134580 32599
132331 32641
184690 32675
188951 32699
135221 32723
113638 32739
103726 32805
166577 32840
111881 32885
206678 33002
194564 33005
103225 33175
196939 33210
113162 33242
107906 33306
142206 33367

Rank

Name

SREYAM C

RAJI K

MUMTHAS K B

ANN MARIYA

HIMAB S

PRABITHA P

SAJEER S S

APARNA G S NAIR
JASMIN H

MOHAMMED FUHAD SADIQ K K
SUFIYA S

INDUJA M K

SOMIITHA S

VEENA C

HARSHATT

ASHINA SR

ANSHIDHA CA
MUHSIDHA FARSANA P T
ANJITHA PAULOSE
ANAKHA .S

ANJANA NAIR J
MUHAMMED IMTHYAS S
RAFA FAIZAL O

BINDYA KRISHNA M P
JAYASANKAR A M
AKSHAYA LR

SANIKA J R

SHIFNACS

APSARA BABU S
FATHIMATHUL NADHA M P
SREELAKSHMI P
AFSHANA FATHIMA N
ANJU KRISHNA T K
SREEKUTTY S

ARUN A B

ANNA PRIZE JOHNEY

S/.No.

541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575

576
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Roll No.

136287
120271
167612
127923
118541
111265
152921
101047
201074
111522
181681
149391
124222
124096
104864
123048
172419
112980
206775
182335
188789
105557
144081
201235
107722
117430
124343
106366
114242
145672
134209
166682
193480
185630
101072
123525

Rank

33401
33456
33458
33651
33653
33696
33708
33727
33791
33804
33815
33871
33883
33930
34059
34080
34102
34117
34217
34402
34440
34467
34485
34527
34571
34702
34888
35003
35067
35294
35440
35483
35511
35550
35578
35651

Name

AKHIL DAS

APARNA S KUMAR
NANDHANA M
ATHIRA SUSEELAN
JISHANA N

AMEERA T S
FATHIMA THAHSIN C A
SUVAJTM
MOHAMMED AFREED
AISWARYA M R
SAHADIYA PARVEEN
VARSHA K A
ANUPAMA A
FATHIMA NAZAR
ASIYA S ANVER
AKHILA AL

ANJANA R

AFNA MUHAMMED S
SIDHARTH P NAMBIAR
SAFANA THAYYIL
SOORYA M K

ALNA BABU PAUL
AFIYA RAJESH

RIFA FATHIMA C
ARSHA J S

ANAKHA SANTHOSH SREEDHAR
NOUFI N

SREERAG S S
NOUFIYA N

VIMAL KRISHNA
SUREMYA V
SANDHWANA V UNNI
ABHIRAMI KM
MUHAMMED NIYAS
AJESHTL

MEGHA B



Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

S/.No.

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

Roll No.

184798 35657
138552 35728
120857 35730
190459 35855
105784 35968
142938 36176
144034 36234
198075 36380
184622 36384
111007 36448
129812 36535
154656 36635
123888 36660
171083 36710
186009 36826
184721 36884
172898 36911
112598 36928
133859 37039
184712 37074
142739 37111
172498 37146
111333 37149
129947 37150
209377 37172
192038 37236
173433 37266
170758 37275
143808 37288
154925 37289
141630 37290
178107 37296
155242 37501
129341 37577
194655 37583
113517 37586

Rank

Name

SNEHA ]

DIVYAR

ARUN VIJAYAN

SIMAL FATHIMAP M
ANURUDH S VISWAM
BITHEESHA SURESH
ASHWIN SEBASTIAN
AYSHA HANNA AT
ARUNIMA BABU
ABHIJITH G ANIL
NOOR MUHAMMED S
RAHANA FATHIMA P S
SNEHA P BAIIU
ASHIKHA THAZNIM Y
KADEEJA NOORA MOHD RAFEEQ
SETHULAKSHMI A VISWANATH
ASWATHY B
KRISHNAPRIYA A S
AISWARYA MOHAN
MANEESHA

ANNA DEEPU
SREEDHANYA C
ALEENA VINCENT
ANAGHA M
MOHAMMED HADIL CE
ADHILA BASHEER
NIYAS AHAMMED K P
MANU S

SHADILIYA BEEGAM ALL
ABHAY SHYLESH
ROSHINA ANNS ROY
NIHALA

DIONA M ]
MUHAMMED AMEEN T
DEVIKA M

HONEY S V

S/.No.

613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647

648
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Roll No.

150834 37731
155797 37835
106526 37851
184495 37854
197198 37903
140449 38083
174177 38128
109877 38249
119123 38597
141184 38650
176606 38693
155662 38940
114429 38974
198306 39023
166106 39110
119742 39117
169481 39123
169703 39165
172518 39171
173128 39176
182734 39240
155546 39339
129441 39353
112977 39357
133809 39380
126111 39405
166957 39417
133531 39429
128724 39505
195969 39538
131125 39602
189763 39676
141401 39681
119010 39776
172526 39874
130740 39883

Rank

Name

AMAL JOHNSON
ANJANA P R

ASIF MOHAMMED
HILDA P P

SNEHA VARGHESE
SRADHA VISWANATHAN
DANISH K
GAYATHRI C A
ADITHYA LEKSHMI B
SRUTHIMOL P S
SHAHID T
NIRANJANA P S
CHANDANA A

FIDHA FATHIMA E K
NANDANA BABU
ANEESHA SHAJAHAN
NIMMYA N

POOJA P

ANAGHA CP
RENIYA'Y

LENITA JOSHY
AHALYA SASIDHARAN
JEMI VARGHESE
ABINAAS
SAILAKSHMI V

ARYA S

JAISHA N J

ASIYA NASAR

BIJO GEORGE
ARCHA P K

JIBINA SALIMSHA
SALICP

FOUSIYA RASHEED
ADABIYA THASNEEM N
VISMAYA C P

AMINA NOOH



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

S/.No.

649

650

651

652

Roll No.

166430 39901
182628 40007
116756 40092
204252 40105

Rank

Name

ARUN NARAYANAN T
YASEEN T
FATHIMAA S
SHAHAD KASIM P

S/.No.

685

686

687

688

Roll No.

186345 41504
167531 41507
196532 41534
167786 41574

Rank

Name
ANASWARA ASOK
JOHNCY MARY K
AVINASH KT
SINJU SAJANA K

653 140985 40106 NANDHANA SHAJI 689 200064 41633 AYISHANIDAT
654 109450 40113 PARVATHY SATHEESH 690 173119 41652 VAISHNAVIPV
655 195791 40174 AMEENAP 691 192369 41676 HITHACP

656 209428 40183 ADITHYAKP 692 193914 41715 MINIK

657 104488 40299 RAGA ASHOK 693 142658 41946 AMAL VIAY

658 111306 40338 RINCHULK 694 104033 41953 APARNAAP

659 197571 40340 MUHSINAN 695 117956 41998 AZEEMA

660 178578 40490 FATHIMA SULNA K 696 194394 42022 AMITHAMP
661 124614 40523 SHERIN SHAH 697 199043 42032 AZADKIRANPYV
662 170669 40540 VISMAYAV 698 195312 42041 NAVYAK

663 111596 40641 SREELEKSHMIS 699 136339 42225 SHENULAL

664 124060 40647 ISHA SHAJAHAN 700 111591 42264 FARHANAIM
665 116668 40651 THAMANNA JALALUDEEN 701 131699 42265 ABHINAV SURESH

666

667

172501 40656
154874 40726

GOBALAKRISHNAN V
AHMAD SAFWATH C M

702

703

134084 42287
197826 42297

MINNUMOL MANU
NAVANEETH V S

668 101297 40728 SIVAPRIYAM 704 140946 42509 JOEL JACOB

669 150873 40734 ERICSAUP 705 189597 42754 ARCHANAE

670 114074 40786 LINTATITUS 706 131170 42758 ANJITHAP

671 176954 40824 RINSHAKP 707 164396 42932 ANEESHA NASRIN P S
672 134302 40833 ROJA SURESAN 708 112819 42939 ARATHYGM

673

674

675

160539 40916
144522 41013
123466 41023

ADITHYA SANJAY RAMESH
HARITHAMOL P C
SWATHY KRISHNA

709

710

711

197379 42946
206622 42955
123640 42999

MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ V A
SANIKA T P
SHAFNA N

676 183739 41026 GOPIKA A 712 149977 43020 ASHIN JOSEPH
677 172287 41031 SUMAYYAVB 713 110359 43038 AANIBJ
678 143537 41065 ANWAR BASHEER 714 131073 43040 SAFNAD

679

680

681

111852 41103
168474 41218
166735 41362

JAYEEMA J R
AGHILA
AYSHA RISHDA P K

715

716

717

194880 43312
112617 43420
134082 43508

SHAHANASHIRIN V P
RESMI RAJU R L
HARSHA FATHIMA S

682 127430 41397 AMRITHA SASIKUMAR 718 172551 43566 FASNAKT
683 206354 41457 HIBA RAHEEM M K 719 140308 43585 SULTHANA SHAJAHAN
684 108594 41486 THUSHARATS 720 155034 43658 PRANAVTU
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

S/.No.

721

Roll No.

179273 43674

Rank

Name

NIDHA FATHIMA M

S/.No.

757

Roll No.

126247 45582

Rank

Name

LIYA MARY THOMAS

722 160507 43730 ABINAMU 758 178700 45674 NAHANAC

723 134121 43755 ALFIYA SHAJEEB 759 112601 45737 JULIABS

724 181892 43793 ASMA SHIRIN UCHAPPALLI 760 204114 45793 CHAITHANYA VYASAN
725 114604 43826 THASNIYAT 761 203197 45813 AKHILRAJPM

726 117693 44020 AIMINS 762 193817 45876 MUHAMMED ADEEB
727 100886 44021 FATHIMANF 763 124872 45952 SHEFNAA

728 124342 44030 ASHIYAD 764 144210 45962 FEBIN M SHAJU

729 123531 44048 BHAVYAS 765 120091 46051 ALFINAS

730 111450 44150 GAYATHRI GOPAN 766 176448 46151 RAHULRAJVK

731 148494 44202 RESHMI MOHAN 767 124784 46204 ATHIRAVR

732 114481 44216 ABHISHEK A 768 143442 46210 SHARON ROSE
733 188355 44263 VARUNPK 769 109690 46262 SONAR SURESH
734 173054 44419 VYSHNAVIM 770 131429 46280 DAKSHINAD

735

151064 44489

ATHIRAMOL N S

771

132369 46303

RAJALEKSHMI C A

736 166654 44490 ARYALAKSHMIIV 772 196863 47861 SIBILAKM

737 127697 44544 CHRISTIN JOHN SHAII 773 154946 48276 AJAY SANTHOSH
738 197089 44574 ANN MARIYA PAUL 774 106255 48291 AMMU SAJEEV
739 144969 44672 PRIYA PRAKASH 775 191441 48377 SONAP

740 134356 44699 ADITHYAD 776 156215 48874 ABHINAV M C
741 141651 44786 LIBIYA K SUNIL 777 128380 48881 ARATHY ANAND
742 134783 44805 SREELAKSHMI SURESH 778 182305 49749 SHYAMAM

743 157202 44818 SAJIDAHKV 778 116012 49824 AKHILA SUDHEER
744 124111 44827 RAMSIYAS 780 112120 49943 NIKHILAB

745 141222 44892 WINNY MARIA JOSEPH 781 192861 50120 THEERTHAD

746

747

201633 44913
100380 44957

KAMAL KRISHNAN C M
MUHAMMED YAZEEN H S

782

783

130674 50372
103835 50395

SRADHA LAKSHMI
NITHEESHMA M B

748 134030 45137 SUBINAB 784 118788 50547 ARUN BAHULEYAN
749 111203 45185 SRUTHYIN 785 126877 50718 ABHUITHMS
750 112701 45217 INDHU S ANAND 786 169958 50761 ABHINAYAK

751 105901 45323 AAYISHAS 787 182842 51418 DRISYAA

752

753

754

755

756

174318 45383
106957 45479
119066 45504
110099 45574
113343 45575

MUHAMMED SHAMIL V U
DHANYAS M

SHEHNA RASHEED
HUNAIS MUHAMED
JESSINJ S

788
789
790
791

792
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128209 51927
141326 52003
141579 52310
127402 52373
135183 53673

CHIPPY BABU

ANASWARI SADANANDAN

MANEESHAMOL P M
SWATHI S
VANDANA B



Office of the Commissioner fE)rr Eﬁfrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

ALB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Alappuzha

Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

793 132900 53901 ARDHRAR
794 195143 54488 ANAMIKA S
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
1 187151 7489 ALAKAP 37 198738 8757 KARTHIKA SURENDRAN
2 186145 7492 HIBA JAHFARP 38 173758 8800 MANJIMAM
3 184073 7684 RAMEESA NASREEN KT 39 176766 8909 VAISHNAT
4 190592 7749 IJITHINK 40 198277 8949 ANJANA RAGHAVAN
5 183305 7796 FATHIMA ZAHRA 41 181793 9034 AYSHA NABEELAV P
6 183560 7799 HANNATP 4 195665 9105 SAHLA ABDUSSAMAD
7 128668 7823 SWARNA VIJAYAN 43 173421 9137 AYSHA HABEEB RAHMAN
8 183868 7844 JIASNAK 44 177442 9157 SUMAYYA SHAHNAS P
9 206157 7859 FATHIMATHFASNAPM 45 114547 9176 MUHSINAL
10 111251 7905 APARNANT 46 133605 9218 CHAITHANYA SAJEEV
11 177240 8006 MOHAMMED MISBAHE 47 196214 9238 SUMAYYANP
12 142150 8013 FATHIMAMOL KOYA 48 155603 9256 AFNITHA PARVIN
13 194584 8083 KAVYAV 49 190076 9356 SHIFANAFATHIMASS
14 123410 8107 FATHIMAJ 5o 176377 9362 HIBAVT
15 156465 8114 JESLINJ 51 181046 9364 DASVANI PARAVAKKAL
16 140778 8116 HITHA'S MOHAN 52 102968 9493 ATHIRA S BINU
17 175838 8141 MOHAMED FAYIZ 53 161725 9500 AMRITHAVR
18 154348 8155 DEEYARAWU 54 108999 9501 SNEHAPS
19 184237 8228 AFNAKP 55 145205 9510 RUKSANAKS
20 133051 8302 RESHMA RAJEEV 56 130907 9518 MARIAM SHEZA 'S
21 182974 8312 PARVATHYP 57 128375 9589 SHYMAS
22 193509 8318 RINURAZAKKP 58 180304 9598 ASHIBAM
23 154143 8342 SANDRAKS 59 194376 9642 ASHNAM
24 155784 8359 AMALJAYAN 60 166455 9670 RAFNA RAFI
25 167637 8382 ADITHYA MURALI 61 176109 9679 MURSHIDA SHERIN K P
26 166413 8392 ANANYAKB 62 186308 9680 NASEEFAPK
27 114538 8399 MEKHA S HARI 63 184243 9691 SHIBILAKRISHNA C
28 133833 8406 AYISHAPF 64 129143 9806 MARIYATHA
29 178551 8446 FATHIMA MUHSINA K 65 187482 9807 HARITHAMS
30 162140 8496 ANSHIDA JASMIN 66 177435 9815 AKHEEL HAZNAN K
31 150871 8510 BINSHA HASSAN 67 185175 9910 MUHAMMED FAVEES P
32 188464 8540 VISHNUMAYATK 68 208078 9920 JAMSHIYANC
33 134963 8554 AJEEBAPS 69 154470 9984 SANA AL MAJEED K A
34 166518 8611 FATHIMA SHEFSIDHA 70 191120 10098 NANDAN E
35 171954 8676 NEHA MOHAN 71 195910 10116 SAFANA MANAKKAL
36 209538 8747 HARISREE P NAIR 72 173155 10166 SREYA SANTHOSH
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

SLNo. RollNo. Rank Name SLNo. RollNo. Rank Name
73 175587 10169 SAINUL ABID V 100 139404 11651 SANDRA SURESH
74 174164 10235 RUHSIN SALAM A P 110 197841 11781 HIBA FATHIMA
75 206382 10286 FATHIMATHUL SAHALA A C 111 126142 11806 HANNA MARY THOMAS
76 184183 10310 SRUTHIP 112 207136 11808 JENITY JOLLY
77 155180 10352 SHEREEFA NAZ 113 152296 11818 SURYA NARAYAN
78 135016 10391 RONAROY 114 160438 11821 ANUSURYAP U
79 131129 10406 BASITHAAL 115 194334 11875 SUHAIRAK
80 172499 10445 SHILPAP 116 160192 12021 KEERTHANA D
81 144566 10449 BLESSYMOL JOHNSON 117 104097 12061 AKASHSK
82 194345 10515 ASWANIP 118 166049 12102 MUBSHIRAPM
83 183913 10543 VISHNUPRIYA PRAKASH 119 175577 12181 NIDHA ASHRAF
84 135655 10622 NANDHANA MANOJ 120 112525 12274 ADITHYABS
85 180087 10706 ARSHADPK 121 194957 12347 ANJALLP
86 207464 10756 ANUSREEPYV 122 132293 12350 BHAVYARA]
87 137917 10817 AMEEN MUHAMMED 123 190019 12362 NOORA NAUSHAD
88 100294 10835 NIMMYNS 124 192685 12371 NEHALAMT
89 103294 10883 ANCHUSR 125 181865 12510 HIBAP
90 130978 10949 ATHIRAR 126 206224 12532 NADIYA BASHEER KM P
91 140641 10951 MEGHA JYOTHIKUMAR 127 163639 12551 AMALENDHU N HARIDAS
92 124002 10980 SUMAYYAN 128 154547 12570 DARSANAS
93 191156 10983 MALUFA SHERIN 120 101985 12661 PARVATHI POORNA
94 135266 11014 GOPIKA SWAMINATHAN 130 182290 12668 NAISHANAB
95 129189 11022 ASWIN PRASOBH 131 156024 12704 AHMAD ZIYAD M A
9% 116341 11106 AFIYAA 132 177968 12906 MOHAMMED HASHIF C
97 115586 11136 SHEHANAS 133 111267 12924 SANATB
98 182755 11272 ADITHYAAP 134 105955 12942 NISMA S JAYACHANDRAN
99 140707 11295 BEEMA ANSILA ANSARI 135 192350 12957 AYANAK
100 132672 11338 SAFNAS 136 171590 13022 SREESHAV
101 130361 11361 HASIBH 137 189621 13023 AMALENDU PP
102 167591 11392 MIRA BHASKAR 138 157487 13103 LAKSHMIPRIYAK S
103 121569 11397 SHIHANAS 139 136838 13141 ADITHYA S NAIR
104 111963 11411 SAINORAPM 140 181744 13315 SHILPAPS
105 131467 11465 PRADUSHAPM 141 112442 13352 ASWATHY B
106 124377 11473 GOURINANDHA 142 111557 13361 AHALYASS
107 112903 11569 ANCHUR 143 181000 13362 RINSHAP
108 183972 11600 MUHAMMED ANJOOM KK 144 134350 13386 ANZILA
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

S/.No.

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Roll No.

194078
123860
175724
158268
177573
116814
183695
191610
133000
111222
116838
195079
132095
171660
172836
125383
173891
177971
178820
192747
148485
167022
116512
120948
133817
170870
196137
179704
201644
115162
131889
196310
178731
200623
192589
135273

Rank

13525
13567
13573
13589
13619
13872
13903
13984
14013
14044
14065
14079
14099
14127
14159
14285
14297
14329
14332
14365
14377
14397
14409
14410
14414
14447
14515
14527
14655
14686
14694
14702
14882
14891
14949
15006

Name

AIFUNA P

HANAN RASHEED
SREEKUTTY E

ALKESH P ANILKUMAR
AISWARYA C P

HEMA CHRISTY
AKHILA VIJAYAN K
SAHLA P K

MAJEESH M

ANAND K S

FATHIMA A

MUHFIRA P P
THASLIMA THAJUDHEEN
ADHILA FATHIMAV M
FATHIMA TANZEEL Z2
ANN MARIA SIMON
ASNA RAHMAN P
DIYA SHAFNA K P
ASWATHI K

RIFA K

ANJU P MURALEEDHARAN
SHIFMIN AYESHA
ANN MARY CHRISTOPHER
SHYTHAGS

ASHITHA K ]

DIVYA P

ABNA K

SAJILA A

DILNA C

AVANI P H

NANDANA K S
MUHSINA

VAFAV T

MARJANA

JESS LYJU

JISHA SHAJI

S/.No.

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216
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Roll No.

118895
205591
114841
185241
185114
130933
132620
186920
177008
162516
179543
131945
137972
125540
110021
203019
128449
154496
128116
192680
119311
180092
126431
162043
108782
180091
114200
126102
180953
141574
203697
185619
172854
137882
113649
105896

Rank

15061
15097
15129
15187
15236
15248
15351
15370
15378
15446
15452
15514
15524
15609
15663
15666
15701
15758
15845
15888
15937
15940
16075
16218
16244
16313
16329
16351
16369
16374
16406
16430
16445
16551
16590
16635

Name

HAJIRA MUHAMMED
AAGNA S

AMAL J

NAVEENA M D
ATHIRAM

KAVERI V S

NANDANA BABU

AJAY P

SHIFA SHERIN C H
ALBIN P B

SHAMNA P

ANAGHA SANKAR S
ABITHA REJI
PRARTHANA PRASAD
SAINA

SAYANA S PRABHAKARAN
SAIRA RAHIM
FARSANA P K

ANJU V PILLAL
SANDRA PRABHAKAR M
NEETHU AJI

JANNATH SHERIN
SANA JEEYASH

ANUJA P

SAYANORA S S
MOHAMED SHABIL T K
AVIGHNA V N
SREELEKSHMI S
MUFLIHA T

ALEENA MERIN ABRAHAM
ATHULYA N P

ARSHA T

MEGHA M

AHALYAP N

SUMAYYA H

ASHLY BINOY



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
217 138639 16644 PREENU MATHEW 253 175149 18592 BARSHANAP
218 112067 16672 KARTHIKAMS 254 173127 18629 ARIFANASRIN S
219 155425 16691 ASNA SAINUDHEEN 255 183439 18934 JIYAADP
220 133669 16713 GOURI LEKSHMI 256 115706 18945 GOWRIN
221 203667 16743 THARUN S MANOJ 257 207873 18971 AKHILAM
222 162679 16887 ANUSRUTHY SURESH 258 182410 19064 AFNANCK
223 118746 17135 SDISEBASTIAN 259 206993 19178 RAHALAC
24 112176 17150 ARYASM 260 136033 19251 ELIZABETH THOMAS
225 206400 17375 AFRA ABDUL SALAM 261 134558 19256 FARSANA SHAJAHAN
226 119706 17396 SALFIYA NIZAM 262 112557 19366 JEENA GODSON
227 208949 17489 ARUNIMA GANGESHAN 263 198137 19388 NIKHITHAKS
28 171492 17519 ARDRAMURALIC 264 140742 19433 AFILAA
229 173080 17690 DEEPAA 265 117720 19441 DEVIKARS
230 144097 17723 SREEPRIYA RADHAKRISHNAN 266 123340 19515 UTHRA DATH
231 126956 17752 DEVAJITHPR 267 195741 19603 ANAGHA A
232 120241 17757 PRASANTHI BABU 268 146409 19637 NEHA GEORGE
233 170923 17761 SMRITHIPS 269 107492 19726 FATHIMA NAZRIN S
234 108586 17814 MEGHAS 270 119693 19758 AYSHA FATHIMA ISHAM
235 123388 17894 AKSHAYA ASHOK 271 108669 19783 AZNAK
236 174002 17912 ASNA 272 196803 19796 VARSHAK
237 194585 17934 SHADADILRUBA CC 273 174085 19802 NAHLA M A
238 159945 18033 LAKSHMIDEVIKR 274 198518 19825 LITTY REII
239 174383 18047 SREEVANIES 275 155355 19846 ALTHAF A SALIH
240 172580 18073 ANANTHALAKSHMI S 276 112547 19847 SAMPOORNNA S
241 161650 18093 ABHIIITH C DINESH 277 131842 19935 SAMPREETH J
242 154849 18108 POOJA CHANDRAN 278 100169 20004 ANDAAM
243 168676 18145 ANIJALI KRISHNA 279 167273 20056 TESSA STEPHEN
244 179579 18259 HIDAYAV 280 101848 20063 FATHIMATH SWALIHAAS
245 196774 18320 AMAL SHERIN B M 281 207559 20072 MANJIMAP
246 190337 18371 SONAP 282 161800 20074 BRIYA SHAJU
247 172228 18375 MALAVIKAS 283 204544 20107 AKHILKP
248 168126 18401 MAHESHMA M 284 155889 20165 MITHRA AJITH PILLAI
249 113480 18447 APARNNA KRISHNAN B R 285 122342 20166 SAFAFARZANAS
250 119510 18456 ADERSHR 286 132748 20407 MEENAKSHIGR
251 141456 18545 DELNA THOMAS 287 194533 20476 NISSI GRACE MATHEW
252 118996 18573 SWATHY B NAIR 288 161285 20499 ATHULYA PUTHRIK S
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

289 118923 20524 MOHAMMED NABIN 325 133288 22425 SREELAKSHMIAS
290 113814 20705 ANAKHAG 326 136274 22436 ASWATHYTA

291 125003 20729 DEVIKAS 327 198098 22465 ASWIN BIU

292 118662 20842 FATHIMAAN 328 199887 22484 FIRAS ISMAIL

203 181979 20994 LUBNA SHAHNAS V K 320 189683 22506 MAQSOODHA M N
294 184414 21077 SILPAP 330 187842 22588 ABHIRAMIPM

295 104165 21121 ATHULYA SIVA 331 100251 22590 RIYA VIJAYAN

296 165098 21174 SANHA ABOOBACKER 332 118791 22594 APARNAM

207 144047 21195 MERIN JAMES 333 128317 22597 GOPIKA KRISHNA
298 113588 21238 AIMIARSH 334 113937 22604 AISHAJILUFAM M
299 196393 21271 ADITHYA VISMAYA 335 172940 22632 MINHAS

300 194734 21311 VISHNUPRIYAM 336 141089 22633 SEENAMOL SUNNY
301 112298 21394 SRUTHIR BINU 337 134053 22712 NOORAH

302 180784 21448 VAJIIDATC 338 189586 22748 FATHIMAP

303 154216 21630 MARIYA BENNY 339 195543 22814 ANFALAPK

304 197303 21692 HARITHAVN 340 123038 22859 MEHNAS NOUSHAD
305 180802 21721 SHAREEFA THASNI P 341 178702 22880 MOHAMED ARSHAD M
306 172492 21738 ANSILA FATHIMA A 342 163062 22960 KARTHIKAK

307 181971 21785 FATHIMA 343 166333 22987 JISMIIBRAHIM

308 166021 21814 JYOTHIUSHAS 344 183881 23106 SOORYAK

309 189156 21818 ANAMIKAPS 345 169903 23131 RAMEESHACK

310 106261 21850 LAMIYASS 346 144000 23267 SREEPUNIYA RADHAKRISHNAN
311 142383 21878 NOORBINA ABDUL VAHAB 347 104579 23300 ANJALIM

312 184017 21932 AKHIL THOMAS 348 111691 23357 VINAYAP

313 182916 21950 SHABANAAP 349 195345 23384 NANDANA U

314 112051 21986 SANDRA U SAJAN 350 172934 23423 KRISHNAG

315 204654 21999 NANDITHAPYV 351 183157 23431 GAYATHRI

316 185511 22103 DANA NASARKC 352 111801 23525 MUJEEB RAHMAN N S
317 182482 22111 HENNA SHERIN O K 353 101307 23537 FATHIMAKA

318 198733 22187 SREYA SURENDRAN 354 133419 23620 NAZRIN SADIQUE
319 104269 22228 AKHINESHRP 355 143393 23810 ALFIYA SHAJI

320 102383 22270 ANJALIRB 356 178725 23826 NAHLA PARVIN

321 120484 22276 MUHAMMED IBINU A 357 153093 23861 ASNA SALIM

322 207120 22302 JISHNU NAND E P 358 140917 23866 ALFIYAN

323 111356 22338 ANAGHA S NAIR 350 113607 23930 FATHIMA FARSANA S
324 136022 22369 ARUNDHATHI NAIR 360 119205 23933 FATHIMA LATHEEF A
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

S/.No.

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

Roll No.

184556
166823
184451
189115
185266
207421
128222
208416
112958
207812
133999
124605
175746
183359
125007
177417
116650
154303
165925
112544
110291
172403
200102
110512
165095
127839
113743
112114
124279
127972
195691
102170
206795
111879
155403
122672

Rank

23948
23950
24107
24126
24144
24191
24194
24243
24284
24298
24436
24483
24509
24609
24681
24717
24862
24871
24947
25025
25062
25084
25110
25116
25147
25169
25186
25223
25229
25249
25314
25349
25451
25514
25516
25565

Name

MANISHA ISACK V
FASEELA K A
RINSHA T

SURYA GAYATHRI S
FATHIMA FARHANA
ABHINAVYA K P
ASWATHY ANILKUMAR
NIHALAIQBAL P K
ANGELICAG M
ADARSH U V

MEENA M

AYSHA RASHEED
NAJATV

THAHLIYA YASMIN M
EBIN RAJU CHERIAN
MUHSIN U
MOHAMMED AMEERSHA M
ANN MARIYA C B
DEVIKA K S
AMRITHA DEVIK S
FATHIMA N
VISMAYA R
SANIYADEV C
GOWRI NANDANA S S
FELWIN YESUDAS
ATHIRA N

EBIN CR

ALAN THOMAS
GEETHU MURUKAN
ATHUL S

NANDANA M C
ASWANI M

ASHTAMI M S
JINIBR

JAISY JOY

ANSIYA S

S/.No.

397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431

432
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Roll No.

183657
144132
137375
132325
113771
204891
140247
142096
138282
123574
137174
209685
112634
167261
193423
195049
191549
116052
166493
127024
195571
104538
112697
133667
111606
148201
113591
143432
201218
109189
122033
139538
144639
140736
122865
164790

Rank

25657
25682
25715
25792
25794
25864
25917
25926
25933
25979
26017
26063
26080
26104
26174
26175
26296
26338
26369
26371
26398
26402
26410
26413
26414
26510
26533
26673
26699
26739
26840
26867
27000
27021
27028
27029

Name

AKHILA P
HARIKRISHNAN V
GAYATHRI ]

AVANI A

SAFNA S

MANAVED K MANOJ]
SREELAKSHMI T A
ALISHA JIMMY
ANJANAT P

ALEENA ALOYSIUS
DEVIKA PRAKASH
ALEEMATH SANIYA MISBA
SRUTHY JV

ANAGHA V V

TANYA ANNET
SUHANA BEEGAM M
MUHAMMED ANAS K
ALFIYA THASNEEM N
ALEENA CI

SANDRA SAJU
ABISREE P

JINJU ]

SREENANDHA S S
UMMU HANI A
DAYAS P

SARANYA K MURALY
DEVI CHANDANA M
ALIYA C KHALID
SONA SANJEEV
REMYA S

ANEENA DASAN
SHAWN ABRAHAM
AISWARYA LAKSHMI M ]
ANN MARIYA VARGHESE
ACHYUTHA SHAIJI
ALISHA P A



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

433 102240 27037 ADITHYA S NAIR 469 172722 29004 GAYATHRIV

434 156294 27059 AMRITHATB 470 144674 29012 JUMANATHUL BAHARIYA
435 166602 27089 FARHANAPK 471 176255 29164 ARUNIMAV

436 115961 27198 VYSHNAVIS KUMAR 472 154720 29196 ANNAMARIA SHAII
437 134662 27234 LIDIYA CHACKO 473 148848 29261 RUKKYAPN

438 113482 27287 POURNAMIANIL S 474 116935 29421 AADIYA SHANU]

439 203176 27323 SAFWATHKK 475 107966 29620 ARYA VIJAYAN

440 160502 27382 SONAKS 476 138671 29645 ALEESHA ANTONY

441 207794 27436 AHAMMAD YASEENMT P 477 122569 29689 FATHIMY R

442 112375 27518 SOUMYAGS 478 173164 29750 INDHUR

443 150051 27640 NAVINAS 479 110008 29757 MALAVIKABS

444 141384 27653 NIKHIL BENNY 480 128040 29795 JOSHLY MARIAM JIU
445 122152 27794 ESTHERP 481 112379 29964 LEKSHMI S SURENDRAN
446 155858 27795 SHERIN THOMAS 482 196994 29969 AMRUTHAMK

447 141514 27810 DEVIKA DEVAN PV 483 108842 29979 MUHAMMED ASHIK R S
448 181145 27813 ANSARUDHEEN CT 484 206024 30008 SNEHA THERESA JOSHI
449 150184 27839 LIAMOL MATHEW 485 128770 30116 PRAVEENAC P

450 195721 27841 THANISHAKP 486 206657 30136 FATHIMATH SAHALA PARVIN
451 112326 27919 ATHIRAS 487 110500 30193 ANISHMAAS

452 205010 28054 ANANYAVK 488 122317 30202 ASWANIS KUMAR

453 118132 28064 ADITHYA S KUMAR 489 111816 30215 SARATHS

454 186615 28095 LULU THASLEENA K 49 166510 30224 SYMAPS

455 112751 28112 NANDHANA S NATH 491 154365 30238 FAHMIDATS

456 108135 28140 AMINA J RAHMAN 492 153954 30389 AMEENA SHAMSUDEEN
457 139106 28160 NEZRIN ANAS 493 141861 30463 FATHIMAKK

458 187562 28358 HIBA SHERIN C 494 141227 30472 DEVIKRISHNAV S

459 187762 28360 DINASREEP 495 111636 30555 PREETHUB

460 137573 28561 AZIYA P SALEEM 496 123680 30639 ADHILA NOUSHAD

461 132630 28591 DAYANA DAVID 497 207407 31007 HRIDUL M ANILKUMAR
462 116721 28597 JOEL GEORGE JOSEPH 498 206140 31014 ABHAYA KARIYATH
463 113448 28656 SAJANAS 499 188201 31107 ARSHYASHAIIM

464 197504 28768 NAJIYA NASRIN 500 209626 31125 ANAGHATK

465 155258 28820 SAKIYA PARVIN N M 501 122786 31130 NISHANAA

466 154820 28897 ANJALY KR 502 171913 31192 KRIPAKB

467 134203 28978 APARNAKA 503 172496 31194 MAANAS SUMESH K
468 141235 28998 ASHLY ISSAC 504 124436 31242 GOURI JAYAKUMAR
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
505 143947 31337 ATHIRA MADHU 541 113162 33242 SREEKUTTY S
506 150657 31441 SUMITHRANB 542 107906 33306 ARUNAB

507

206498 31480

HRIDYA PRAVEEN

543

142206 33367

ANNA PRIZE JOHNEY

508 123123 31486 FEBANIZAR 544 136287 33401 AKHILDAS

509 201899 31500 SREYAMC 545 120271 33456 APARNA S KUMAR

510 106189 31683 RAIK 546 167612 33458 NANDHANA M

511 153168 31703 MUMTHAS K B 547 127923 33651 ATHIRA SUSEELAN
512 130326 31709 ANN MARIYA 548 118541 33653 JISHANAN

513 186225 31758 HIMABS 549 111265 33696 AMEERATS

514 172202 31779 PRABITHAP 550 152921 33708 FATHIMA THAHSIN C A
515 111508 31798 SAJEERSS 551 101047 33727 SUVAITM

516 112694 31831 APARNAG S NAIR 552 201074 33791 MOHAMMED AFREED

517

518

205369 31852
180388 31970

ATHIRA SURESH

MOHAMMED FUHAD SADIQ K K

553

554

111522 33804
181681 33815

AISWARYAM R
SAHADIYA PARVEEN

519 101389 32019 INDUIAMK 555 149391 33871 VARSHAKA

520 166090 32070 SOMIITHAS 556 124222 33883 ANUPAMA A

521 206306 32253 VEENAC 557 124096 33930 FATHIMA NAZAR
522 182894 32349 HARSHATT 558 206998 33990 ARYANANDA MV
523 108052 32436 ASHINASR 559 104864 34059 ASIYAS ANVER
524 198707 32476 ANSHIDHA CA 560 123048 34080 AKHILAAL

525 179623 32482 MUHSIDHA FARSANA P T 561 172419 34102 ANJANAR

526

527

528

529

530

531

154951 32531
123500 32596
134580 32599
132331 32641
184690 32675
188951 32699

ANJITHA PAULOSE
ANAKHA .S

ANJANA NAIR J
MUHAMMED IMTHYAS S
RAFA FAIZAL O

BINDYA KRISHNA M P

562

563

564

565

566

567

112980 34117
209599 34151
206775 34217
182335 34402
188789 34440
105557 34467

AFNA MUHAMMED S
AYSHATHUL FAMIDA
SIDHARTH P NAMBIAR
SAFANA THAYYIL
SOORYA M K

ALNA BABU PAUL

532 135221 32723 JAYASANKAR AM s68 144081 34485 AFIYA RAJESH
533 103726 32805 SANIKAJR s60 201235 34527 RIFAFATHIMAC
534 166577 32840 SHIFNACS 570 107722 34571 ARSHAJS

535

111881 32885

APSARA BABU S

571

117430 34702

ANAKHA SANTHOSH SREEDHAR

53 206678 33002 FATHIMATHUL NADHA M P 572 124343 34888 NOUFIN

537 194564 33005 SREELAKSHMIP 573 106366 35003 SREERAGSS
538 103225 33175 AFSHANA FATHIMA N 574 114242 35067 NOUFIYAN

539 196939 33210 ANJUKRISHNATK 575 145672 35294 VIMAL KRISHNA
540 183801 33228 LABEEBAV 576 134209 35440 SUREMYAV
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

S/l.No. Roll No. Rank Name S/l.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

577 166682 35483 SANDHWANA V UNNI 613 141630 37290 ROSHINA ANNS ROY
578 193480 35511 ABHIRAMIKM 614 178107 37296 NIHALA

579 185630 35550 MUHAMMED NIYAS 615 155242 37501 DIONAM]

580 101072 35578 AJESHTL 616 129341 37577 MUHAMMED AMEEN T
581 123525 35651 MEGHAB 617 194655 37583 DEVIKAM

582 184798 35657 SNEHAJ 618 113517 37586 HONEYSYV

583 120857 35730 ARUN VLJAYAN 619 150834 37731 AMAL JOHNSON

584 190459 35855 SIMAL FATHIMAPM 620 155797 37835 ANJANAPR

585 207295 35923 ABHINAVPV 621 106526 37851 ASIF MOHAMMED

s86 105784 35968 ANURUDH S VISWAM 622 184495 37854 HILDAPP

587 142938 36176 BITHEESHA SURESH 623 197198 37903 SNEHA VARGHESE

588 112931 36232 JASNA JAFAR 624 140449 38083 SRADHA VISWANATHAN
589 144034 36234 ASHWIN SEBASTIAN 625 174177 38128 DANISHK

590

198075 36380

AYSHA HANNAAT

626

109877 38249

GAYATHRI CA

591 184622 36384 ARUNIMA BABU 627 119123 38597 ADITHYA LEKSHMIB
592 111007 36448 ABHIJITH G ANIL 628 141184 38650 SRUTHIMOLP S
503 183895 36506 KARTHIKAK 620 176606 38693 SHAHIDT

594

595

154656 36635
123888 36660

RAHANA FATHIMA P S
SNEHA P BAIJU

630

631

155662 38940
114429 38974

NIRANJANA P S
CHANDANA A

596 171083 36710 ASHIKHA THAZNIM Y 632 198306 39023 FIDHA FATHIMA E K
597 186009 36826 KADEEJA NOORA MOHD RAFEEQ 633 166106 39110 NANDANA BABU

598 154905 36879 SINDHYA ROY 63¢ 119742 39117 ANEESHA SHAJAHAN
599 184721 36884 SETHULAKSHMI A VISWANATH 635 169481 39123 NIMMYAN

600 172898 36911 ASWATHY B 636 169703 39165 POOJAP

601 112598 36928 KRISHNAPRIYAAS 637 172518 39171 ANAGHACP

602 133859 37039 AISWARYA MOHAN 638 173128 39176 RENIYAY

603 184712 37074 MANEESHA 639 182734 39240 LENITAJOSHY

604 142739 37111 ANNA DEEPU 640 155546 39339 AHALYA SASIDHARAN
605 172498 37146 SREEDHANYA C 641 129441 39353 JEMI VARGHESE

606 111333 37149 ALEENA VINCENT 642 112977 39357 ABINAAS

607 209377 37172 MOHAMMED HADIL C E 643 133809 39380 SAILAKSHMI V

608 192038 37236 ADHILA BASHEER 644 126111 39405 ARYAS

609 173433 37266 NIYAS AHAMMED K P 645 166957 39417 JAISHANJ

610 170758 37275 MANUS 646 133531 39429 ASIYA NASAR
611 143808 37288 SHADILIYA BEEGAM ALI 647 195969 39538 ARCHAPK
612 154925 37289 ABHAY SHYLESH 648 131125 39602 JIBINA SALIMSHA
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
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AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

S/.No.

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

Roll No.

189763 39676
141401 39681
119010 39776
172526 39874
166430 39901
182628 40007
204252 40105
140985 40106
109450 40113
195791 40174
209428 40183
104488 40299
111306 40338
197571 40340
178578 40490
124614 40523
170669 40540
111596 40641
124060 40647
116668 40651
172501 40656
154874 40726
114074 40786
176954 40824
160539 40916
123466 41023
183739 41026
199244 41030
172287 41031
143537 41065
111852 41103
168474 41218
166735 41362
127430 41397
206354 41457
108594 41486

Rank

Name

SALICP

FOUSIYA RASHEED
ADABIYA THASNEEM N
VISMAYA C P

ARUN NARAYANAN T
YASEEN T

SHAHAD KASIM P
NANDHANA SHAIJI
PARVATHY SATHEESH
AMEENA P
ADITHYAK P

RAGA ASHOK

RINCHU L K
MUHSINA N

FATHIMA SULNA K
SHERIN SHAH
VISMAYA V
SREELEKSHMI S

ISHA SHAJAHAN
THAMANNA JALALUDEEN
GOBALAKRISHNAN V
AHMAD SAFWATH CM
LINTA TITUS

RINSHA K P

ADITHYA SANJAY RAMESH
SWATHY KRISHNA
GOPIKA A

ATHUL RAJ P
SUMAYYA V B

ANWAR BASHEER
JAYEEMA J R

AGHILA

AYSHA RISHDA P K
AMRITHA SASIKUMAR
HIBA RAHEEM M K
THUSHARA T S

S/.No.

685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719

720
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Roll No.

186345 41504
167531 41507
196532 41534
167786 41574
200064 41633
173119 41652
192369 41676
193914 41715
185169 41725
186519 41758
142658 41946
104033 41953
117956 41998
194394 42022
199043 42032
195312 42041
111591 42264
131699 42265
134084 42287
197826 42297
140946 42509
188730 42692
189597 42754
131170 42758
164396 42932
112819 42939
197379 42946
206622 42955
123640 42999
149977 43020
118129 43026
110359 43038
131073 43040
194880 43312
112617 43420
134082 43508

Rank

Name

ANASWARA ASOK
JOHNCY MARY K
AVINASH KT

SINJU SAJANA K
AYISHA NIDA T
VAISHNAVI P V
HITHACP

MINI K

MUHAMMED FAYIS KT
ABHAYJITH

AMAL VIAY

APARNA A P

AZEEM A

AMITHA M P

AZAD KIRAN P V
NAVYA K

FARHANA J M
ABHINAV SURESH
MINNUMOL MANU
NAVANEETH V S
JOEL JACOB
THEERTHA K
ARCHANA E
ANJITHA P
ANEESHA NASRIN P S
ARATHY G M
MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ V A
SANIKA T P

SHAFNA N

ASHIN JOSEPH
AYISHA S

AANI B J

SAFNA D
SHAHANASHIRIN V P
RESMI RAJU R L
HARSHA FATHIMA S



Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

S/.No.

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

Roll No.

172551 43566
155034 43658
179273 43674
160507 43730
172462 43742
134121 43755
181892 43793
114604 43826
108698 43845
117693 44020
100886 44021
124342 44030
123531 44048
111450 44150
148494 44202
114481 44216
188355 44263
173054 44419
151064 44489
166654 44490
127697 44544
197089 44574
144969 44672
134356 44699
141651 44786
134783 44805
157202 44818
124111 44827
207817 44850
201633 44913
100380 44957
209039 45041
134030 45137
111203 45185
112701 45217
105901 45323

Rank

Name

FASNA KT

PRANAV T U

NIDHA FATHIMA M
ABINA M U

HIBA JALEEL

ALFIYA SHAJEEB

ASMA SHIRIN UCHAPPALLI
THASNIYA T
JAYAGOVIND J P
AJMIN S

FATHIMA N F

ASHIYA D

BHAVYA S

GAYATHRI GOPAN
RESHMI MOHAN
ABHISHEK A

VARUN P K

VYSHNAVI M
ATHIRAMOL N S
ARYALAKSHMI I V
CHRISTIN JOHN SHAJI
ANN MARIYA PAUL
PRIYA PRAKASH
ADITHYA D

LIBIYA K SUNIL
SREELAKSHMI SURESH
SAJIDAH K V

RAMSIYA S

AFSANA RAHMAN M
KAMAL KRISHNAN C M
MUHAMMED YAZEEN H S
MUHAMMED HANNOOF V P
SUBINA B

SRUTHY J N

INDHU S ANAND
AAYISHA S

S/.No.

757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791

792
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Roll No.

174318 45383
106957 45479
119066 45504
110099 45574
113343 45575
126247 45582
178700 45674
112601 45737
204114 45793
203197 45813
193817 45876
124872 45952
144210 45962
120091 46051
176448 46151
124107 46164
124784 46204
143442 46210
109690 46262
131429 46280
132369 46303
196863 47861
154946 48276
106255 48291
191441 48377
156215 48874
128380 48881
140765 49062
182305 49749
116012 49824
112120 49943
192861 50120
130674 50372
103835 50395
118788 50547
126877 50718

Rank

Name

MUHAMMED SHAMIL V U

DHANYAS M
SHEHNA RASHEED
HUNAIS MUHAMED
JESSINJ S

LIYA MARY THOMAS
NAHANA C
JULIABS
CHAITHANYA VYASAN
AKHILRAJ P M
MUHAMMED ADEEB
SHEFNA A

FEBIN M SHAJU
ALFINA S

RAHUL RAJ V K
MIDHULA M
ATHIRAV R
SHARON ROSE
SONA R SURESH
DAKSHINA D
RAJALEKSHMI C A
SIBILAKM

AJAY SANTHOSH
AMMU SAJEEV
SONA P

ABHINAV M C
ARATHY ANAND
SANDRA HARIDAS
SHYAMA M
AKHILA SUDHEER
NIKHILA B
THEERTHA D
SRADHA LAKSHMI
NITHEESHMA M B
ARUN BAHULEYAN
ABHDIITHM S



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

S/.No.

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

Roll No. Rank

169958 50761
182842 51418
128209 51927
141326 52003
141579 52310
127402 52373
132900 53901
195143 54488

AMB: College of Pharmaceutical Science, Kannur

Name

ABHINAYA K

DRISYA A

CHIPPY BABU

ANASWARI SADANANDAN
MANEESHAMOL P M
SWATHI S

ARDHRA R

ANAMIKA S
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
1 173254 6761 SHAHLAOP 37 198738 8757 KARTHIKA SURENDRAN
2 173044 7483 MUHSINA YASMIN K N 33 173758 8800 MANJIMAM
3 186145 7492 HIBA JAHFARP 39 176766 8909 VAISHNAT
4 184073 7684 RAMEESA NASREEN KT 40 112443 8914 NOORASULFATHAH
5 190592 7749 JITHINK 41 198277 8949 ANIJANA RAGHAVAN
6 183305 7796 FATHIMA ZAHRA 42 181793 9034 AYSHA NABEELAV P
7 183560 7799 HANNATP 43 195665 9105 SAHLA ABDUSSAMAD
8 128668 7823 SWARNA VIJAYAN 44 173421 9137 AYSHA HABEEB RAHMAN
9 183868 7844 JIASNAK 45 177442 9157 SUMAYYA SHAHNAS P
10 111251 7905 APARNANT 46 114547 9176 MUHSINA L
11 177240 8006 MOHAMMED MISBAHE 47 188701 9200 SONA SATHEESH P
12 142150 8013 FATHIMAMOL KOYA 48 133605 9218 CHAITHANYA SAJEEV
13 194584 8083 KAVYAV 49 196214 9238 SUMAYYANP
14 123410 8107 FATHIMAJ] 50 155603 9256 AFNITHA PARVIN
15 156465 8114 JESLINJ 51 190076 9356 SHIFANAFATHIMASS
16 140778 8116 HITHAS MOHAN 52 176377 9362 HIBAVT
17 175838 8141 MOHAMED FAYIZ 53 181046 9364 DASVANI PARAVAKKAL
18 154348 8155 DEEYARAWU 54 102968 9493 ATHIRAS BINU
19 184237 8228 AFNAKP 55 161725 9500 AMRITHAVR
20 133051 8302 RESHMARAJEEV 56 108999 9501 SNEHAPS
21 182974 8312 PARVATHYP 57 145205 9510 RUKSANAKS
22 193509 8318 RINURAZAKKP 58 130907 9518 MARIAM SHEZA S
23 154143 8342 SANDRAKS 59 128375 9589 SHYMAS
24 155784 8359 AMALJAYAN 60 180304 9598 ASHIBAM
25 167637 8382 ADITHYA MURALI 61 194376 9642 ASHNAM
26 166413 8392 ANANYAKB 62 166455 9670 RAFNA RAFI
27 114538 8399 MEKHA S HARI 63 176109 9679 MURSHIDA SHERIN K P
28 133833 8406 AYISHAPF 64 186308 9680 NASEEFAPK
29 178551 8446 FATHIMA MUHSINA K 65 184243 9691 SHIBILA KRISHNA C
30 162140 8496 ANSHIDA JASMIN 66 129143 9806 MARIYATH A
31 150871 8510 BINSHA HASSAN 67 187482 9807 HARITHAMS
32 188464 8540 VISHNUMAYATK 68 177435 9815 AKHEEL HAZNAN K
33 134963 8554 AJEEBAPS 69 185175 9910 MUHAMMED FAVEES P
34 166518 8611 FATHIMA SHEFSIDHA 70 208078 9920 JAMSHIYANC
35 171954 8676 NEHA MOHAN 71 184184 9938 SANAHA SALAHUDHEEN
36 209538 8747 HARISREE P NAIR 72 154470 9984 SANA AL MAJEED K A
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

S/.No.

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Roll No.

191120
195910
173155
175587
174164
206382
184183
155180
135016
131129
172499
144566
194345
183913
135655
180087
207464
100294
103294
130978
140641
124002
191156
135266
129189
116341
163372
115586
182755
140707
132672
130361
167591
121569
111963
131467

Rank

10098
10116
10166
10169
10235
10286
10310
10352
10391
10406
10445
10449
10515
10543
10622
10706
10756
10835
10883
10949
10951
10980
10983
11014
11022
11106
11110
11136
11272
11295
11338
11361
11392
11397
11411
11465

Name

NANDAN E

SAFANA MANAKKAL
SREYA SANTHOSH
SAINUL ABID V
RUHSIN SALAM A P

FATHIMATHUL SAHALA A C

SRUTHI P

SHEREEFA NAZ

RONA ROY

BASITHA AL

SHILPA P

BLESSYMOL JOHNSON
ASWANI P
VISHNUPRIYA PRAKASH
NANDHANA MANOJ]
ARSHAD P K

ANUSREE P V

NIMMY N S

ANCHU SR

ATHIRA R

MEGHA JYOTHIKUMAR
SUMAYYA N

MALUFA SHERIN
GOPIKA SWAMINATHAN
ASWIN PRASOBH
AFIYA A

MIDHUNA SILU
SHEHANA S
ADITHYAAP

BEEMA ANSILA ANSARI
SAFNA S

HASIB H

MIRA BHASKAR
SHIHANA S

SAINORA P M
PRADUSHA P M

S/.No.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
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Roll No.

108864
124377
112903
183972
139404
197841
126142
207136
152296
160438
194334
160192
104097
166049
182124
175577
131867
194957
132293
190019
192685
181865
206224
163639
154547
111870
195094
101985
182290
156024
177968
111267
105955
192350
171590
189621

Rank

11469
11473
11569
11600
11651
11781
11806
11808
11818
11821
11875
12021
12061
12102
12156
12181
12332
12347
12350
12362
12371
12510
12532
12551
12570
12631
12635
12661
12668
12704
12906
12924
12942
12957
13022
13023

Name

FATHIMA N
GOURINANDHA

ANCHU R

MUHAMMED ANJOOM K K
SANDRA SURESH

HIBA FATHIMA

HANNA MARY THOMAS
JENITY JOLLY

SURYA NARAYAN
ANUSURYA P U
SUHAIRA K

KEERTHANA D

AKASH S K

MUBSHIRA P M
FASMIDA AV

NIDHA ASHRAF
RUMAIZA BIJU

ANJALI P

BHAVYA RAJ

NOORA NAUSHAD
NEHALAM T

HIBA P

NADIYA BASHEER KM P
AMALENDHU N HARIDAS
DARSANA S

NOUFI S

AKSHARA PRAVEEN A
PARVATHI POORNA
NAISHANA B

AHMAD ZIYAD M A
MOHAMMED HASHIF C
SANAT B

NISMA S JAYACHANDRAN
AYANA K

SREESHA V

AMALENDU P P



Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

S/.No.

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Roll No.

157487
136838
181744
112442
111557
181000
134350
194078
123860
175724
158268
177573
116814
183695
191610
133000
111222
116838
195079
132095
171660
172836
181029
182915
125383
173891
191152
177971
178820
192747
148485
116512
120948
133817
170870
196137

Rank

13103
13141
13315
13352
13361
13362
13386
13525
13567
13573
13589
13619
13872
13903
13984
14013
14044
14065
14079
14099
14127
14159
14269
14276
14285
14297
14319
14329
14332
14365
14377
14409
14410
14414
14447
14515

Name

LAKSHMI PRIYAK S
ADITHYA S NAIR
SHILPAP S

ASWATHY B
AHALYAS S

RINSHA P

ANZILA

AIFUNA P

HANAN RASHEED
SREEKUTTY E

ALKESH P ANILKUMAR
AISWARYA C P

HEMA CHRISTY
AKHILA VIJAYAN K
SAHLA P K

MAJEESH M

ANAND K S

FATHIMA A

MUHFIRA P P
THASLIMA THAJUDHEEN
ADHILA FATHIMAV M
FATHIMA TANZEEL Z
HAMNA T P

SHAHLA SHIRIN A
ANN MARIA SIMON
ASNA RAHMAN P
HRIDHYA U SAJL

DIYA SHAFNA K P
ASWATHI K

RIFA K

ANJU P MURALEEDHARAN
ANN MARY CHRISTOPHER
SHYTHAGS

ASHITHA K ]

DIVYA P

ABNA K

S/.No.

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216
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Roll No.

179704
115162
131889
196310
178731
200623
192589
135273
118895
205591
114841
185241
179021
130933
132620
186920
177008
162516
179543
131945
137972
125540
110021
203019
128449
154496
128116
192680
119311
180092
126431
162043
176077
108782
180091
126102

Rank

14527
14686
14694
14702
14882
14891
14949
15006
15061
15097
15129
15187
15201
15248
15351
15370
15378
15446
15452
15514
15524
15609
15663
15666
15701
15758
15845
15888
15937
15940
16075
16218
16233
16244
16313
16351

Name

SAJILA A

AVANI P H
NANDANA K S
MUHSINA

VAFAV T

MARJANA

JESS LYJU

JISHA SHAIJI

HAJIRA MUHAMMED
AAGNA S

AMAL J

NAVEENA M D
MUHMINA SENNA K
KAVERI V S
NANDANA BABU
AJAY P

SHIFA SHERIN C H
ALBIN P B

SHAMNA P

ANAGHA SANKAR S
ABITHA REJI
PRARTHANA PRASAD
SAINA

SAYANA S PRABHAKARAN
SAIRA RAHIM
FARSANA P K

ANJU V PILLAL
SANDRA PRABHAKAR M
NEETHU AJI
JANNATH SHERIN
SANA JEEYASH
ANUJA P

FATHIMA DIYA E
SAYANORA S S
MOHAMED SHABIL T K
SREELEKSHMI S



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

SLNo. RollNo. Rank Name SLNo. RollNo. Rank Name
217 180953 16369 MUFLIHAT 253 196774 18320 AMAL SHERIN BM
218 141574 16374 ALEENA MERIN ABRAHAM 254 190337 18371 SONAP
219 203697 16406 ATHULYANP 255 172228 18375 MALAVIKAS
20 185619 16430 ARSHAT 256 168126 18401 MAHESHMAM
21 172854 16445 MEGHAM 257 113480 18447 APARNNA KRISHNAN B R
222 189064 16514 LULUVAKC 258 119510 18456 ADERSHR
223 137882 16551 AHALYAPN 259 141456 18545 DELNA THOMAS
224 113649 16590 SUMAYYAH 260 118996 18573 SWATHY B NAIR
225 105896 16635 ASHLY BINOY 261 175149 18592 BARSHANAP
226 138639 16644 PREENU MATHEW 262 173127 18629 ARIFANASRIN S
27 112067 16672 KARTHIKAMS 263 182489 18767 DIYADASK
28 155425 16691 ASNA SAINUDHEEN 264 183439 18934 JIYAADP
229 133669 16713 GOURILEKSHMI 265 115706 18945 GOWRIN
230 203667 16743 THARUN S MANOJ 266 207873 18971 AKHILAM
231 144884 16811 ALIYA AHAKKEEM 267 182410 19064 AFNANCK
232 162679 16887 ANUSRUTHY SURESH 268 206993 19178 RAHALAC
233 118746 17135 SLJI SEBASTIAN 269 136033 19251 ELIZABETH THOMAS
234 112176 17150 ARYASM 270 134558 19256 FARSANA SHAJAHAN
235 206400 17375 AFRA ABDUL SALAM 271 112557 19366 JEENA GODSON
236 171492 17519 ARDRAMURALIC 272 198137 19388 NIKHITHAKS
237 173080 17690 DEEPAA 273 140742 19433 AFILAA
238 144097 17723 SREEPRIYA RADHAKRISHNAN 274 117720 19441 DEVIKARS
239 126956 17752 DEVAIITHPR 275 123340 19515 UTHRA DATH
240 120241 17757 PRASANTHI BABU 276 195741 19603 ANAGHA A
241 170923 17761 SMRITHIPS 277 146409 19637 NEHA GEORGE
242 108586 17814 MEGHAS 278 107492 19726 FATHIMANAZRIN S
243 123388 17894 AKSHAYA ASHOK 279 119693 19758 AYSHA FATHIMA ISHAM
244 174002 17912 ASNA 280 108669 19783 AZNAK
245 194585 17934 SHADADILRUBACC 281 196803 19796 VARSHAK
246 159945 18033 LAKSHMIDEVIKR 282 174085 19802 NAHLA M A
247 174383 18047 SREEVANIES 283 198518 19825 LITTY REJI
248 172580 18073 ANANTHALAKSHMI S 284 155355 19846 ALTHAF A SALIH
249 161650 18093 ABHIITH C DINESH 285 112547 19847 SAMPOORNNA S
250 154849 18108 POOJA CHANDRAN 286 131842 19935 SAMPREETHJ
251 168676 18145 ANJALL KRISHNA 287 100169 20004 ANDAAM
252 179579 18259 HIDAYAV 288 167273 20056 TESSA STEPHEN
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

S/.No.

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

Roll No.

101848
207559
161800
204544
155889
122342
132748
194533
161285
118923
113814
125003
118662
181979
184414
171580
104165
165098
144047
113588
196393
194734
112298
180784
154216
197303
180802
172492
181971
166021
189156
106261
142383
184017
182916
112051

Rank

20063
20072
20074
20107
20165
20166
20407
20476
20499
20524
20705
20729
20842
20994
21077
21087
21121
21174
21195
21238
21271
21311
21394
21448
21630
21692
21721
21738
21785
21814
21818
21850
21878
21932
21950
21986

Name

FATHIMATH SWALIHA A S
MANJIMA P

BRIYA SHAJU
AKHILK P

MITHRA AJITH PILLAI
SAFA FARZANA S
MEENAKSHI G R
NISSI GRACE MATHEW
ATHULYA PUTHRIK S
MOHAMMED NABIN
ANAKHA G

DEVIKA S
FATHIMAAN

LUBNA SHAHNAS V K
SILPA P

AFREEN C A
ATHULYA SIVA
SANHA ABOOBACKER
MERIN JAMES

AIJMI ARSH

ADITHYA VISMAYA
VISHNU PRIYA M
SRUTHI R BINU
VAJIDATC

MARIYA BENNY
HARITHA V N
SHAREEFA THASNI P
ANSILA FATHIMA A
FATHIMA

JYOTHI USHA S
ANAMIKA P S
LAMIYAS S
NOORBINA ABDUL VAHAB
AKHIL THOMAS
SHABANA A P
SANDRA U SAJAN

S/.No.

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

360
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Roll No.

204654
185511
182482
198733
104269
102383
120484
207120
111356
136022
133288
136274
198098
199887
189683
187842
100251
118791
128317
113937
172940
134053
189586
195543
123038
178702
163062
112869
166333
183881
169903
144000
104579
167191
114493
111691

Rank

21999
22103
22111
22187
22228
22270
22276
22302
22338
22369
22425
22436
22465
22484
22506
22588
22590
22594
22597
22604
22632
22712
22748
22814
22859
22880
22960
22983
22987
23106
23131
23267
23300
23321
23331
23357

Name

NANDITHA P V
DANA NASAR K C
HENNA SHERIN O K
SREYA SURENDRAN
AKHINESH R P
ANJALIR B
MUHAMMED IBINU A
JISHNU NAND E P
ANAGHA S NAIR
ARUNDHATHI NAIR
SREELAKSHMI A S
ASWATHY T A
ASWIN BIJU

FIRAS ISMAIL
MAQSOODHA M N
ABHIRAMI P M

RIYA VIJAYAN
APARNA M

GOPIKA KRISHNA
AISHA JILUFAM M
MINHA S

NOORA H

FATHIMA P

ANFALA P K
MEHNAS NOUSHAD
MOHAMED ARSHAD M
KARTHIKA K
MYMUNA DHARVESH
JISMI IBRAHIM
SOORYA K
RAMEESHA C K
SREEPUNIYA RADHAKRISHNAN
ANJALI M

JISNA DAVIS

AARON SHIBU
VINAYA P



Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

S/.No.

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

Roll No.

195345
172934
183157
171463
111801
101307
133419
143393
178725
153093
140917
113607
119205
166823
184451
189115
172255
185266
207421
128222
208416
112958
207812
176878
133999
124605
175746
183359
125007
177417
116650
154303
165925
112544
172992
110291

Rank

23384
23423
23431
23512
23525
23537
23620
23810
23826
23861
23866
23930
23933
23950
24107
24126
24138
24144
24191
24194
24243
24284
24298
24405
24436
24483
24509
24609
24681
24717
24862
24871
24947
25025
25056
25062

Name

NANDANA U
KRISHNA G
GAYATHRI

NAJIYA NASRIN N
MUJEEB RAHMAN N S
FATHIMA K A
NAZRIN SADIQUE
ALFIYA SHAJI

NAHLA PARVIN
ASNA SALIM

ALFIYA N

FATHIMA FARSANA S
FATHIMA LATHEEF A
FASEELA K A
RINSHAT

SURYA GAYATHRI S
RIFANA JASMIN K
FATHIMA FARHANA
ABHINAVYA K P
ASWATHY ANILKUMAR
NIHALAIQBAL P K
ANGELICAG M
ADARSH U V
PRANITHA N

MEENA M

AYSHA RASHEED
NAJATV

THAHLIYA YASMIN M
EBIN RAJU CHERIAN
MUHSIN U
MOHAMMED AMEERSHA M
ANN MARIYA C B
DEVIKA K S
AMRITHA DEVIK S
NANDHANA M
FATHIMA N

S/.No.

397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431

432
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Roll No.

172403
200102
110512
165095
127839
113743
112114
124279
127972
195691
102170
206795
111879
155403
122672
183657
144132
137375
132325
113771
204891
140247
142096
138282
123574
137174
209685
112634
167261
193423
195049
191549
116052
166493
195571
104538

Rank

25084
25110
25116
25147
25169
25186
25223
25229
25249
25314
25349
25451
25514
25516
25565
25657
25682
25715
25792
25794
25864
25917
25926
25933
25979
26017
26063
26080
26104
26174
26175
26296
26338
26369
26398
26402

Name

VISMAYA R
SANIYADEV C
GOWRI NANDANA S S
FELWIN YESUDAS
ATHIRA N

EBIN CR

ALAN THOMAS
GEETHU MURUKAN
ATHUL S

NANDANA M C
ASWANI M
ASHTAMI M S
JINIBR

JAISY JOY

ANSIYA S

AKHILA P
HARIKRISHNAN V
GAYATHRI ]

AVANI A

SAFNA S

MANAVED K MANOJ]
SREELAKSHMI T A
ALISHA JIMMY
ANJANAT P
ALEENA ALOYSIUS
DEVIKA PRAKASH
ALEEMATH SANIYA MISBA
SRUTHY JV
ANAGHA V V

TANYA ANNET
SUHANA BEEGAM M
MUHAMMED ANAS K
ALFIYA THASNEEM N
ALEENA CI
ABISREE P

JINJU ]



Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

S/.No.

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

Roll No.

112697
133667
111606
148201
113591
143432
201218
109189
122033
139538
144639
140736
122865
164790
102240
156294
166602
115961
134662
113482
203176
160502
207794
112375
150051
141384
122152
141514
181145
150184
195721
112326
205010
118132
186615
112751

Rank

26410
26413
26414
26510
26533
26673
26699
26739
26840
26867
27000
27021
27028
27029
27037
27059
27089
27198
27234
27287
27323
27382
27436
27518
27640
27653
27794
27810
27813
27839
27841
27919
28054
28064
28095
28112

Name

SREENANDHA S S
UMMU HANI A
DAYAS P

SARANYA K MURALY
DEVI CHANDANA M
ALIYA C KHALID
SONA SANJEEV
REMYA S

ANEENA DASAN
SHAWN ABRAHAM
AISWARYA LAKSHMI M ]
ANN MARIYA VARGHESE
ACHYUTHA SHAIJI
ALISHA P A

ADITHYA S NAIR
AMRITHAT B
FARHANA P K
VYSHNAVI S KUMAR
LIDIYA CHACKO
POURNAMI ANIL S
SAFWATH K K
SONAK S

AHAMMAD YASEEN M T P
SOUMYA G S

NAVIN A S

NIKHIL BENNY
ESTHER P

DEVIKA DEVAN P V
ANSARUDHEEN C T
LIAMOL MATHEW
THANISHA K P
ATHIRA S

ANANYA V K
ADITHYA S KUMAR
LULU THASLEENA K
NANDHANA S NATH

S/.No.

469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503

504

Page :31/60

Roll No.

108135
139106
187562
187762
137573
132630
116721
113448
197504
155258
154820
134203
141235
172722
144674
176255
154720
148848
116935
107966
138671
122569
173164
128040
112379
196994
108842
206024
128770
206657
110500
122317
111816
166510
154365
141861

Rank

28140
28160
28358
28360
28561
28591
28597
28656
28768
28820
28897
28978
28998
29004
29012
29164
29196
29261
29421
29620
29645
29689
29750
29795
29964
29969
29979
30008
30116
30136
30193
30202
30215
30224
30238
30463

Name

AMINA J RAHMAN
NEZRIN ANAS

HIBA SHERIN C
DINASREE P

AZIYA P SALEEM
DAYANA DAVID

JOEL GEORGE JOSEPH
SAJANA S

NAJIYA NASRIN
SAKIYA PARVIN N M
ANJALY KR

APARNA K A

ASHLY ISSAC
GAYATHRI V
JUMANATHUL BAHARIYA
ARUNIMA V
ANNAMARIA SHAJL
RUKKYA P N

AADIYA SHANUJ

ARYA VIJAYAN
ALEESHA ANTONY
FATHIMY R

INDHU R

JOSHLY MARIAM J1JU
LEKSHMI S SURENDRAN
AMRUTHA M K
MUHAMMED ASHIK R S
SNEHA THERESA JOSHI
PRAVEENA C P
FATHIMATH SAHALA PARVIN
ANISHMA A S

ASWANI S KUMAR
SARATH S

SYMAPS

FAHMIDA T S

FATHIMA K K



Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

S/.No.

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

Roll No.

141227 30472
111636 30555
183620 30576
123680 30639
207407 31007
206140 31014
188201 31107
122786 31130
172496 31194
124436 31242
143947 31337
150657 31441
206498 31480
201899 31500
106189 31683
130326 31709
186225 31758
172202 31779
111508 31798
112694 31831
205369 31852
100305 31949
180388 31970
134085 31991
101389 32019
166090 32070
206306 32253
182894 32349
108052 32436
198707 32476
179623 32482
154951 32531
123500 32596
134580 32599
132331 32641
184690 32675

Rank

Name

DEVIKRISHNA V S
PREETHU B

MUHSINA M

ADHILA NOUSHAD
HRIDUL M ANILKUMAR
ABHAYA KARIYATH
ARSHYA SHAJI M
NISHANA A

MAANAS SUMESH K
GOURI JAYAKUMAR
ATHIRA MADHU
SUMITHRA N B
HRIDYA PRAVEEN
SREYAM C

RAJI K

ANN MARIYA

HIMAB S

PRABITHA P

SAJEER S S

APARNA G S NAIR
ATHIRA SURESH
JASMIN H

MOHAMMED FUHAD SADIQ K K
SUFIYA S

INDUJA M K
SOMIITHA S

VEENA C

HARSHATT

ASHINA SR
ANSHIDHA CA
MUHSIDHA FARSANA P T
ANJITHA PAULOSE
ANAKHA .S

ANJANA NAIR J
MUHAMMED IMTHYAS S
RAFA FAIZAL O

S/.No.

541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575

576
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Roll No.

188951 32699
135221 32723
103726 32805
166577 32840
111881 32885
206678 33002
194564 33005
103225 33175
196939 33210
183801 33228
113162 33242
107906 33306
142206 33367
136287 33401
120271 33456
167612 33458
127923 33651
118541 33653
111265 33696
152921 33708
101047 33727
201074 33791
111522 33804
181681 33815
149391 33871
124222 33883
124096 33930
104864 34059
123048 34080
172419 34102
112980 34117
209599 34151
206775 34217
182335 34402
188789 34440
105557 34467

Rank

Name

BINDYA KRISHNA M P
JAYASANKAR A M
SANIKA J R
SHIFNACS

APSARA BABU S
FATHIMATHUL NADHA M P
SREELAKSHMI P
AFSHANA FATHIMA N
ANJU KRISHNA T K
LABEEBA V
SREEKUTTY S

ARUN A B

ANNA PRIZE JOHNEY
AKHIL DAS

APARNA S KUMAR
NANDHANA M
ATHIRA SUSEELAN
JISHANA N

AMEERA T S
FATHIMA THAHSIN C A
SUVAJTM
MOHAMMED AFREED
AISWARYA M R
SAHADIYA PARVEEN
VARSHA K A
ANUPAMA A

FATHIMA NAZAR
ASIYA S ANVER
AKHILA AL

ANJANA R

AFNA MUHAMMED S
AYSHATHUL FAMIDA
SIDHARTH P NAMBIAR
SAFANA THAYYIL
SOORYA M K

ALNA BABU PAUL



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

577 144081 34485 AFIYA RAJESH 613 111333 37149 ALEENA VINCENT
578 201235 34527 RIFAFATHIMAC 614 129947 37150 ANAGHAM

579 107722 34571 ARSHAJS 615 209377 37172 MOHAMMED HADIL C E
580 117430 34702 ANAKHA SANTHOSH SREEDHAR 616 192038 37236 ADHILA BASHEER
581 124343 34888 NOUFIN 617 173433 37266 NIYAS AHAMMED K P
582 106366 35003 SREERAGSS 618 170758 37275 MANUS

583 114242 35067 NOUFIYA N 619 143808 37288 SHADILIYA BEEGAM ALI
584 145672 35294 VIMAL KRISHNA 620 154925 37289 ABHAY SHYLESH

585 134209 35440 SUREMYAV 621 141630 37290 ROSHINA ANNS ROY
586 166682 35483 SANDHWANA V UNNI 622 178107 37296 NIHALA

587 193480 35511 ABHIRAMIKM 623 155242 37501 DIONAM]

588 185630 35550 MUHAMMED NIYAS 624 129341 37577 MUHAMMED AMEEN T
589 101072 35578 AJESHTL 625 194655 37583 DEVIKAM

500 123525 35651 MEGHAB 626 113517 37586 HONEYSV

501 184798 35657 SNEHAJ] 627 195444 37599 FATHIMA NIHALAPP
592 120857 35730 ARUN VIJAYAN 628 150834 37731 AMAL JOHNSON

503 190459 35855 SIMAL FATHIMAPM 629 155797 37835 ANJANAPR

504 207295 35923 ABHINAVPV 630 106526 37851 ASIF MOHAMMED
505 105784 35968 ANURUDH S VISWAM 631 197198 37903 SNEHA VARGHESE
596 142938 36176 BITHEESHA SURESH 632 140449 38083 SRADHA VISWANATHAN
597 144034 36234 ASHWIN SEBASTIAN 633 174177 38128 DANISHK

508 198075 36380 AYSHAHANNAAT 634 109877 38249 GAYATHRICA

509 184622 36384 ARUNIMA BABU 635 119123 38597 ADITHYA LEKSHMI B
600 111007 36448 ABHIITH G ANIL 636 141184 38650 SRUTHIMOLPS

601 183895 36506 KARTHIKAK 637 176606 38693 SHAHIDT

602 154656 36635 RAHANAFATHIMAPS 638 155662 38940 NIRANJANAPS

603 123888 36660 SNEHA P BAIU 639 114429 38974 CHANDANAA

604 171083 36710 ASHIKHA THAZNIM Y 640 198306 39023 FIDHA FATHIMA E K
605 186009 36826 KADEEJA NOORA MOHD RAFEEQ 641 119742 39117 ANEESHA SHAJAHAN
606 184721 36884 SETHULAKSHMI A VISWANATH 642 169481 39123 NIMMYAN

607 172898 36911 ASWATHY B 643 169703 39165 POOJAP

608 112598 36928 KRISHNAPRIYAAS 644 172518 39171 ANAGHACP

609 133859 37039 AISWARYA MOHAN 645 173128 39176 RENIYAY

610 184712 37074 MANEESHA 646 182734 39240 LENITA JOSHY

611 142739 37111 ANNA DEEPU 647 155546 39339 AHALYA SASIDHARAN
612 172498 37146 SREEDHANYAC 648 129441 39353 JEMI VARGHESE
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

S/.No.

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

Roll No.

112977 39357
133809 39380
126111 39405
166957 39417
133531 39429
195969 39538
131125 39602
189763 39676
141401 39681
119010 39776
172526 39874
166430 39901
182628 40007
116756 40092
204252 40105
140985 40106
109450 40113
195791 40174
209428 40183
104488 40299
111306 40338
197571 40340
178578 40490
124614 40523
170669 40540
111596 40641
124060 40647
116668 40651
172501 40656
154874 40726
150873 40734
114074 40786
176954 40824
160539 40916
123466 41023
183739 41026

Rank

Name

ABINAAS
SAILAKSHMI V

ARYA S

JAISHA N J

ASIYA NASAR

ARCHA P K

JIBINA SALIMSHA
SALICP

FOUSIYA RASHEED
ADABIYA THASNEEM N
VISMAYA C P

ARUN NARAYANAN T
YASEEN T

FATHIMAA S

SHAHAD KASIM P
NANDHANA SHAIJI
PARVATHY SATHEESH
AMEENA P
ADITHYAK P

RAGA ASHOK

RINCHU L K
MUHSINA N

FATHIMA SULNA K
SHERIN SHAH
VISMAYA V
SREELEKSHMI S

ISHA SHAJAHAN
THAMANNA JALALUDEEN
GOBALAKRISHNAN V
AHMAD SAFWATH CM
ERIC SAJU P

LINTA TITUS

RINSHA K P

ADITHYA SANJAY RAMESH
SWATHY KRISHNA
GOPIKA A

S/.No.

685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719

720
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Roll No.

199244 41030
172287 41031
143537 41065
111852 41103
168474 41218
166735 41362
127430 41397
206354 41457
108594 41486
186345 41504
167531 41507
196532 41534
167786 41574
200064 41633
173119 41652
192369 41676
193914 41715
185169 41725
186519 41758
104033 41953
117956 41998
194394 42022
199043 42032
195312 42041
111591 42264
131699 42265
134084 42287
197826 42297
140946 42509
189597 42754
131170 42758
164396 42932
112819 42939
197379 42946
206622 42955
123640 42999

Rank

Name

ATHUL RAJ P
SUMAYYA V B
ANWAR BASHEER
JAYEEMA J R

AGHILA

AYSHA RISHDA P K
AMRITHA SASIKUMAR
HIBA RAHEEM M K
THUSHARA T S
ANASWARA ASOK
JOHNCY MARY K
AVINASH KT

SINJU SAJANA K
AYISHA NIDA T
VAISHNAVI P V
HITHACP

MINI K

MUHAMMED FAYIS KT
ABHAYJITH

APARNA A P

AZEEM A

AMITHA M P

AZAD KIRAN P V
NAVYA K

FARHANA J M
ABHINAV SURESH
MINNUMOL MANU
NAVANEETH V S
JOEL JACOB
ARCHANA E

ANJITHA P

ANEESHA NASRIN P S
ARATHY G M
MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ V A
SANIKA T P

SHAFNA N



Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

S/.No.

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

Roll No.

149977 43020
118129 43026
110359 43038
131073 43040
194880 43312
112617 43420
134082 43508
172551 43566
179273 43674
160507 43730
134121 43755
181892 43793
114604 43826
117693 44020
100886 44021
124342 44030
123531 44048
111450 44150
148494 44202
114481 44216
188355 44263
173054 44419
151064 44489
166654 44490
127697 44544
197089 44574
144969 44672
134356 44699
141651 44786
134783 44805
157202 44818
124111 44827
207817 44850
201633 44913
100380 44957
209039 45041

Rank

Name

ASHIN JOSEPH

AYISHA S

AANI B J

SAFNA D
SHAHANASHIRIN V P
RESMI RAJU R L
HARSHA FATHIMA S
FASNA KT

NIDHA FATHIMA M
ABINA M U

ALFIYA SHAJEEB

ASMA SHIRIN UCHAPPALLI
THASNIYA T

AJMIN S

FATHIMA N F

ASHIYA D

BHAVYA S

GAYATHRI GOPAN
RESHMI MOHAN
ABHISHEK A

VARUN P K

VYSHNAVI M
ATHIRAMOL N S
ARYALAKSHMI I V
CHRISTIN JOHN SHAJI
ANN MARIYA PAUL
PRIYA PRAKASH
ADITHYA D

LIBIYA K SUNIL
SREELAKSHMI SURESH
SAJIDAH K V

RAMSIYA S

AFSANA RAHMAN M
KAMAL KRISHNAN C M
MUHAMMED YAZEEN H S
MUHAMMED HANNOOF V P

S/.No.

757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791

792
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Roll No.

134030 45137
111203 45185
112701 45217
105901 45323
174318 45383
106957 45479
119066 45504
110099 45574
113343 45575
126247 45582
178700 45674
112601 45737
204114 45793
203197 45813
193817 45876
124872 45952
144210 45962
120091 46051
176448 46151
124784 46204
143442 46210
109690 46262
131429 46280
132369 46303
196863 47861
154946 48276
106255 48291
191441 48377
156215 48874
128380 48881
182305 49749
116012 49824
112120 49943
192861 50120
130674 50372
103835 50395

Rank

Name

SUBINA B
SRUTHY J N
INDHU S ANAND
AAYISHA S

MUHAMMED SHAMIL V U

DHANYA S M
SHEHNA RASHEED
HUNAIS MUHAMED
JESSINJ S

LIYA MARY THOMAS
NAHANA C
JULIABS
CHAITHANYA VYASAN
AKHILRAJ P M
MUHAMMED ADEEB
SHEFNA A

FEBIN M SHAJU
ALFINA S

RAHUL RAJ V K
ATHIRAV R
SHARON ROSE
SONA R SURESH
DAKSHINA D
RAJALEKSHMI C A
SIBILAK M

AJAY SANTHOSH
AMMU SAJEEV
SONA P

ABHINAV M C
ARATHY ANAND
SHYAMA M
AKHILA SUDHEER
NIKHILA B
THEERTHA D
SRADHA LAKSHMI
NITHEESHMA M B



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KKB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kozhikkode

Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

793 118788 50547 ARUN BAHULEYAN
794 126877 50718 ABHLITHMS

795 169958 50761 ABHINAYA K

796 182842 51418 DRISYAA

797 128209 51927 CHIPPY BABU

798 141326 52003 ANASWARI SADANANDAN
799 141579 52310 MANEESHAMOL P M

800 127402 52373 SWATHIS

801 132900 53901 ARDHRAR

802 195143 54488 ANAMIKAS
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
1 184073 7684 RAMEESA NASREEN KT 37 198277 8949 ANJANA RAGHAVAN
2 190592 7749 JITHINK 338 181793 9034 AYSHA NABEELAV P
3 183560 7799 HANNATP 39 195665 9105 SAHLA ABDUSSAMAD
4 128668 7823 SWARNA VIJAYAN 40 173421 9137 AYSHA HABEEB RAHMAN
5 183868 7844 JASNAK 41 177442 9157 SUMAYYA SHAHNAS P
6 111251 7905 APARNANT 42 114547 9176 MUHSINAL
7 142150 8013 FATHIMAMOL KOYA 43 133605 9218 CHAITHANYA SAJEEV
8 194584 8083 KAVYAV 44 155603 9256 AFNITHA PARVIN
9 123410 8107 FATHIMAJ 45 190076 9356 SHIFANAFATHIMASS
10 156465 8114 JESLINJ 46 176377 9362 HIBAVT
11 140778 8116 HITHA S MOHAN 47 181046 9364 DASVANI PARAVAKKAL
12 175838 8141 MOHAMED FAYIZ 48 102968 9493 ATHIRASBINU
13 154348 8155 DEEYARAU 49 161725 9500 AMRITHAVR
14 184237 8228 AFNAKP 50 108999 9501 SNEHAPS
15 133051 8302 RESHMA RAJEEV 51 145205 9510 RUKSANAKS
16 182974 8312 PARVATHY P 52 130907 9518 MARIAM SHEZA S
17 193509 8318 RINURAZAKKP 53 128375 9589 SHYMAS
18 154143 8342 SANDRAKS 54 180304 9598 ASHIBAM
19 107419 8357 ASHNAS 55 176109 9679 MURSHIDA SHERIN K P
20 155784 8359 AMALJAYAN 56 186308 9680 NASEEFAPK
21 167637 8382 ADITHYA MURALIL 57 184243 9691 SHIBILA KRISHNA C
22 166413 8392 ANANYAKB 58 129143 9806 MARIYATHA
23 114538 8399 MEKHA S HARI 59 187482 9807 HARITHAMS
24 133833 8406 AYISHAPF 60 177435 9815 AKHEEL HAZNAN K
25 178551 8446 FATHIMA MUHSINA K 61 185175 9910 MUHAMMED FAVEES P
26 150871 8510 BINSHA HASSAN 62 208078 9920 JAMSHIYANC
27 188464 8540 VISHNUMAYATK 63 154470 9984 SANA AL MAJEED K A
28 134963 8554 AJEEBAPS 64 191120 10098 NANDAN E
29 166518 8611 FATHIMA SHEFSIDHA 65 195910 10116 SAFANA MANAKKAL
30 138433 8644 NESMIN RAHIM 66 173155 10166 SREYA SANTHOSH
31 171954 8676 NEHA MOHAN 67 175587 10169 SAINUL ABID V
32 209538 8747 HARISREE P NAIR 68 174164 10235 RUHSIN SALAM A P
33 198738 8757 KARTHIKA SURENDRAN 69 206382 10286 FATHIMATHUL SAHALA A C
34 173758 8800 MANJIMAM 70 184183 10310 SRUTHIP
35 176766 8909 VAISHNAT 71 155180 10352 SHEREEFA NAZ
36 112443 8914 NOORASULFATHAH 72 135016 10391 RONAROY
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

S/.No.

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Roll No.

131129
172499
144566
194345
183913
135655
180087
207464
137917
100294
103294
130978
140641
124002
191156
135266
129189
116341
163372
115586
109734
182755
140707
132672
130361
167591
121569
111963
131467
108864
124377
112903
183972
139404
197841
126142

Rank

10406
10445
10449
10515
10543
10622
10706
10756
10817
10835
10883
10949
10951
10980
10983
11014
11022
11106
11110
11136
11154
11272
11295
11338
11361
11392
11397
11411
11465
11469
11473
11569
11600
11651
11781
11806

Name

BASITHAA L

SHILPA P

BLESSYMOL JOHNSON
ASWANI P
VISHNUPRIYA PRAKASH
NANDHANA MANOJ]
ARSHAD P K

ANUSREE P V

AMEEN MUHAMMED
NIMMY N S

ANCHU SR

ATHIRA R

MEGHA JYOTHIKUMAR
SUMAYYA N

MALUFA SHERIN
GOPIKA SWAMINATHAN
ASWIN PRASOBH
AFIYA A

MIDHUNA SILJU
SHEHANA S

APARNA YV S

ADITHYA AP

BEEMA ANSILA ANSARI
SAFNA S

HASIB H

MIRA BHASKAR
SHIHANA S

SAINORA P M
PRADUSHA P M
FATHIMA N
GOURINANDHA

ANCHU R

MUHAMMED ANJOOM K K
SANDRA SURESH

HIBA FATHIMA

HANNA MARY THOMAS

S/.No.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
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Roll No.

207136
152296
160438
160192
104097
166049
175577
112525
131867
194957
132293
192685
181865
206224
163639
154547
111870
101985
182290
156024
177968
111267
105955
192350
171590
189621
157487
136838
181744
112442
111557
181000
134350
123860
175724
158268

Rank

11808
11818
11821
12021
12061
12102
12181
12274
12332
12347
12350
12371
12510
12532
12551
12570
12631
12661
12668
12704
12906
12924
12942
12957
13022
13023
13103
13141
13315
13352
13361
13362
13386
13567
13573
13589

Name

JENITY JOLLY

SURYA NARAYAN
ANUSURYA P U
KEERTHANA D

AKASH S K

MUBSHIRA P M

NIDHA ASHRAF
ADITHYABS
RUMAIZA BIJU

ANJALI P

BHAVYA RAJ
NEHALAM T

HIBA P

NADIYA BASHEER KM P
AMALENDHU N HARIDAS
DARSANA S

NOUFI S

PARVATHI POORNA
NAISHANA B

AHMAD ZIYAD M A
MOHAMMED HASHIF C
SANAT B

NISMA S JAYACHANDRAN
AYANA K

SREESHA V
AMALENDU P P
LAKSHMI PRIYAK S
ADITHYA S NAIR
SHILPAP S

ASWATHY B
AHALYAS S

RINSHA P

ANZILA

HANAN RASHEED
SREEKUTTY E

ALKESH P ANILKUMAR



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

145 177573 13619 AISWARYACP 181 114841 15129 AMALJ

146 116814 13872 HEMA CHRISTY 182 185241 15187 NAVEENAMD

147 183695 13903 AKHILA VIJAYAN K 183 185114 15236 ATHIRAM

148 191610 13984 SAHLAPK 184 130933 15248 KAVERIVS

149 133000 14013 MAJEESHM 185 132620 15351 NANDANA BABU

150 111222 14044 ANANDKS 186 186920 15370 AJAYP

151 116838 14065 FATHIMAA 187 177008 15378 SHIFA SHERIN CH
152 195079 14079 MUHFIRA PP 188 162516 15446 ALBINPB

153 132095 14099 THASLIMA THAJUDHEEN 189 179543 15452 SHAMNAP

154 171660 14127 ADHILA FATHIMAV M 190 131945 15514 ANAGHA SANKAR S
155 172836 14159 FATHIMA TANZEEL Z 191 137972 15524 ABITHA REJI

156 125383 14285 ANN MARIA SIMON 192 109179 15591 SONA SAJI

157 173891 14297 ASNA RAHMAN P 193 125540 15609 PRARTHANA PRASAD
158 177971 14329 DIYA SHAFNAKP 194 110021 15663 SAINA

159 178820 14332 ASWATHIK 195 128449 15701 SAIRA RAHIM

160 192747 14365 RIFAK 19 154496 15758 FARSANAPK

161 148485 14377 ANJUP MURALEEDHARAN 197 128116 15845 ANJUV PILLAL

162 167022 14397 SHIFMIN AYESHA 198 192680 15888 SANDRA PRABHAKAR M
163 116512 14409 ANN MARY CHRISTOPHER 199 119311 15937 NEETHU AJI

164 120948 14410 SHYTHAGS 200 180092 15940 JANNATH SHERIN
165 133817 14414 ASHITHAK] 200 117142 16054 NISHANA N

166 170870 14447 DIVYAP 202 126431 16075 SANA JEEYASH

167 138373 14492 ABDULLAH BIN ANSARY 203 162043 16218 ANUJAP

168 196137 14515 ABNAK 204 108782 16244 SAYANORASS

160 179704 14527 SAJLAA 205 135997 16256 SONA SIBY

170 128289 14561 ANUGRAHA ELSA KOSHY 206 180091 16313 MOHAMED SHABIL T K
171 115162 14686 AVANIPH 207 114200 16329 AVIGHNAVN

172 131889 14694 NANDANAKS 208 126102 16351 SREELEKSHMIS

173 196310 14702 MUHSINA 209 180953 16369 MUFLIHAT

174 134213 14865 AKHILAVA 210 141574 16374 ALEENA MERIN ABRAHAM
175 178731 14882 VAFAVT 211 203697 16406 ATHULYANP

176 200623 14891 MARIANA 212 185619 16430 ARSHAT

177 192589 14949 JESSLYU 213 172854 16445 MEGHAM

178 135273 15006 JISHA SHAI 214 137882 16551 AHALYAPN

179 118895 15061 HAJIRA MUHAMMED 215 113649 16590 SUMAYYAH

180 205591 15097 AAGNAS 216 105896 16635 ASHLY BINOY
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

SLNo. RollNo. Rank Name SLNo. RollNo. Rank Name
217 138639 16644 PREENU MATHEW 253 175149 18592 BARSHANAP
218 112067 16672 KARTHIKAMS 254 173127 18629 ARIFANASRIN S
219 155425 16691 ASNA SAINUDHEEN 255 183439 18934 JIYAADP
220 133669 16713 GOURILEKSHMI 256 115706 18945 GOWRIN
21 203667 16743 THARUN S MANOJ 257 207873 18971 AKHILAM
222 144884 16811 ALIYA A HAKKEEM 258 206993 19178 RAHALAC
223 162679 16887 ANUSRUTHY SURESH 259 136033 19251 ELIZABETH THOMAS
24 118746 17135 SDISEBASTIAN 260 134558 19256 FARSANA SHAJAHAN
25 112176 17150 ARYASM 261 112557 19366 JEENA GODSON
226 206400 17375 AFRA ABDUL SALAM 262 198137 19388 NIKHITHAKS
227 119706 17396 SALFIYA NIZAM 263 140742 19433 AFILAA
28 171492 17519 ARDRAMURALIC 264 117720 19441 DEVIKARS
229 173080 17690 DEEPAA 265 123340 19515 UTHRADATH
230 144097 17723 SREEPRIYA RADHAKRISHNAN 266 195741 19603 ANAGHA A
231 126956 17752 DEVAJITHPR 267 146409 19637 NEHA GEORGE
232 120241 17757 PRASANTHI BABU 268 107492 19726 FATHIMA NAZRIN S
233 170923 17761 SMRITHIPS 269 119693 19758 AYSHA FATHIMA ISHAM
234 108586 17814 MEGHAS 270 108669 19783 AZNAK
235 123388 17894 AKSHAYA ASHOK 271 196803 19796 VARSHAK
236 174002 17912 ASNA 272 174085 19802 NAHLA M A
237 194585 17934 SHADADILRUBACC 273 198518 19825 LITTY REII
238 159945 18033 LAKSHMIDEVI K R 274 155355 19846 ALTHAF A SALIH
239 174383 18047 SREEVANIES 275 112547 19847 SAMPOORNNA S
240 172580 18073 ANANTHALAKSHMI S 276 105093 19856 ASWATHY M
241 161650 18093 ABHIITH C DINESH 277 131842 19935 SAMPREETH J
242 154849 18108 POOJA CHANDRAN 278 100169 20004 ANDAAM
243 168676 18145 ANIALI KRISHNA 279 167273 20056 TESSA STEPHEN
244 179579 18259 HIDAYAV 280 101848 20063 FATHIMATH SWALIHAAS
245 196774 18320 AMAL SHERIN BM 281 207559 20072 MANJIMAP
246 190337 18371 SONAP 282 161800 20074 BRIYA SHAJU
247 172228 18375 MALAVIKAS 283 204544 20107 AKHILKP
248 168126 18401 MAHESHMA M 284 155889 20165 MITHRA AJITH PILLAI
249 113480 18447 APARNNA KRISHNAN B R 285 122342 20166 SAFA FARZANAS
250 119510 18456 ADERSHR 286 119378 20304 SUMAYYA NISARUDHEEN
251 141456 18545 DELNA THOMAS 287 132748 20407 MEENAKSHIG R
252 118996 18573 SWATHY B NAIR 288 194533 20476 NISSI GRACE MATHEW
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

S/.No.

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

Roll No.

161285
118923
113814
125003
118662
184414
104165
165098
144047
113588
196393
124694
194734
111299
112298
180784
154216
197303
180802
172492
166021
189156
106261
142383
184017
112051
204654
185511
182482
198733
104269
102383
120484
207120
111356
127871

Rank

20499
20524
20705
20729
20842
21077
21121
21174
21195
21238
21271
21304
21311
21375
21394
21448
21630
21692
21721
21738
21814
21818
21850
21878
21932
21986
21999
22103
22111
22187
22228
22270
22276
22302
22338
22355

Name

ATHULYA PUTHRIK S
MOHAMMED NABIN
ANAKHA G

DEVIKA S
FATHIMAAN

SILPA P

ATHULYA SIVA
SANHA ABOOBACKER
MERIN JAMES

AIJMI ARSH

ADITHYA VISMAYA
JEENA L

VISHNU PRIYA M
AISWARYA VIJAYAN
SRUTHI R BINU
VAJIDATC

MARIYA BENNY
HARITHA V N
SHAREEFA THASNI P
ANSILA FATHIMA A
JYOTHI USHA S
ANAMIKA P S
LAMIYAS S
NOORBINA ABDUL VAHAB
AKHIL THOMAS
SANDRA U SAJAN
NANDITHA P V

DANA NASAR K C
HENNA SHERIN O K
SREYA SURENDRAN
AKHINESH R P
ANJALIR B
MUHAMMED IBINU A
JISHNU NAND E P
ANAGHA S NAIR
RICHU MARIYAM ALEX

S/.No.

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

360
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Roll No.

136022
133288
136274
198098
199887
189683
187842
100251
118791
128317
113937
172940
141089
134053
189586
195543
123038
178702
163062
112869
166333
183881
144000
104579
167191
111691
195345
172934
183157
111801
101307
133419
143393
178725
153093
140917

Rank

22369
22425
22436
22465
22484
22506
22588
22590
22594
22597
22604
22632
22633
22712
22748
22814
22859
22880
22960
22983
22987
23106
23267
23300
23321
23357
23384
23423
23431
23525
23537
23620
23810
23826
23861
23866

Name

ARUNDHATHI NAIR
SREELAKSHMI A S
ASWATHY T A
ASWIN BIJU

FIRAS ISMAIL
MAQSOODHA M N
ABHIRAMI P M

RIYA VIJAYAN
APARNA M

GOPIKA KRISHNA
AISHA JILUFAM M
MINHA S

SEENAMOL SUNNY
NOORA H

FATHIMA P

ANFALA P K
MEHNAS NOUSHAD
MOHAMED ARSHAD M
KARTHIKA K
MYMUNA DHARVESH
JISMI IBRAHIM
SOORYA K
SREEPUNIYA RADHAKRISHNAN
ANJALI M

JISNA DAVIS
VINAYA P

NANDANA U
KRISHNA G
GAYATHRI

MUJEEB RAHMAN N S
FATHIMA K A
NAZRIN SADIQUE
ALFIYA SHAJI
NAHLA PARVIN
ASNA SALIM

ALFIYA N



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
361 113607 23930 FATHIMA FARSANA S 397 155403 25516 JAISY JOY
362 119205 23933 FATHIMA LATHEEF A 398 122672 25565 ANSIYAS
363 184556 23948 MANISHAISACKV 399 183657 25657 AKHILAP
364 166823 23950 FASEELAKA 400 144132 25682 HARIKRISHNANV
365 184451 24107 RINSHAT 401 137375 25715 GAYATHRI]
366 189115 24126 SURYA GAYATHRIS 402 132325 25792 AVANIA
367 185266 24144 FATHIMA FARHANA 403 113771 25794 SAFNAS
368 207421 24191 ABHINAVYAKP 404 127950 25804 LITTA ELSEA VARGHESE
369 128222 24194 ASWATHY ANILKUMAR 405 204891 25864 MANAVED K MANOJ
370 208416 24243 NIHALAIQBAL P K 406 140247 25917 SREELAKSHMITA
371 112958 24284 ANGELICAGM 407 142096 25926 ALISHA JIMMY
372 207812 24298 ADARSHUYV 408 138282 25933 ANJANATP
373 133999 24436 MEENAM 409 123574 25979 ALEENA ALOYSIUS
374 124605 24483 AYSHA RASHEED 410 137174 26017 DEVIKA PRAKASH
375 175746 24509 NAJATYV 411 112634 26080 SRUTHYJV
376 183359 24609 THAHLIYA YASMIN M 412 167261 26104 ANAGHAVYV
377 125007 24681 EBIN RAJU CHERIAN 413 193423 26174 TANYA ANNET
378 177417 24717 MUHSINU 414 195049 26175 SUHANA BEEGAM M
379 116650 24862 MOHAMMED AMEERSHA M 415 191549 26296 MUHAMMED ANAS K
380 154303 24871 ANNMARIYACB 416 116052 26338 ALFIYA THASNEEM N
381 165925 24947 DEVIKAKS 417 166493 26369 ALEENACI
382 112544 25025 AMRITHA DEVIKS 418 127024 26371 SANDRA SAJU
383 110291 25062 FATHIMAN 419 195571 26398 ABISREEP
384 172403 25084 VISMAYAR 420 104538 26402 JINJUJ
385 200102 25110 SANIYADEVC 421 112697 26410 SREENANDHASS
386 110512 25116 GOWRINANDANASS 422 133667 26413 UMMU HANI A
387 165095 25147 FELWIN YESUDAS 423 111606 26414 DAYASP
388 127839 25169 ATHIRAN 424 148201 26510 SARANYA K MURALY
389 113743 25186 EBINCR 425 113591 26533 DEVICHANDANA M
390 112114 25223 ALAN THOMAS 426 143432 26673 ALLYA CKHALID
3901 124279 25229 GEETHU MURUKAN 47 201218 26699 SONA SANJEEV
392 127972 25249 ATHULS 428 109189 26739 REMYAS
393 125616 25261 SHAHINA SALEEM 429 122033 26840 ANEENA DASAN
394 102170 25349 ASWANIM 430 139538 26867 SHAWN ABRAHAM
395 206795 25451 ASHTAMIMS 431 144639 27000 AISWARYA LAKSHMIMJ
396 111879 25514 JINIBR 432 140736 27021 ANN MARIYA VARGHESE
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

S/.No.

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

Roll No.

122865
164790
102240
156294
166602
115961
134662
113482
105906
160502
207794
112375
150051
141384
114919
122152
155858
141514
181145
150184
195721
112326
205010
118132
186615
112751
108135
139106
187562
187762
137573
132630
116721
143341
113448
197504

Rank

27028
27029
27037
27059
27089
27198
27234
27287
27301
27382
27436
27518
27640
27653
27742
27794
27795
27810
27813
27839
27841
27919
28054
28064
28095
28112
28140
28160
28358
28360
28561
28591
28597
28620
28656
28768

Name

ACHYUTHA SHAIJI
ALISHA P A
ADITHYA S NAIR
AMRITHAT B
FARHANA P K
VYSHNAVI S KUMAR
LIDIYA CHACKO
POURNAMI ANIL S
VARSHA V KUMAR
SONAK S
AHAMMAD YASEEN M T P
SOUMYA G S
NAVIN A S

NIKHIL BENNY
ARSHA VIJAY
ESTHER P

SHERIN THOMAS
DEVIKA DEVAN P V
ANSARUDHEEN C T
LIAMOL MATHEW
THANISHA K P
ATHIRA S

ANANYA V K
ADITHYA S KUMAR
LULU THASLEENA K
NANDHANA S NATH
AMINA J RAHMAN
NEZRIN ANAS

HIBA SHERIN C
DINASREE P

AZIYA P SALEEM
DAYANA DAVID
JOEL GEORGE JOSEPH
SIVAPRIYAK'S
SAJANA S

NAJIYA NASRIN

S/.No.

469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503

504
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Roll No.

155258 28820
154820 28897
134203 28978
141235 28998
172722 29004
144674 29012
127835 29054
176255 29164
154720 29196
148848 29261
116935 29421
111436 29570
107966 29620
138671 29645
122569 29689
173164 29750
110008 29757
140824 29789
128040 29795
112379 29964
196994 29969
108842 29979
206024 30008
128770 30116
110500 30193
122317 30202
111816 30215
166510 30224
154365 30238
153954 30389
141861 30463
141227 30472
111636 30555
123680 30639
206140 31014
188201 31107

Rank

Name

SAKIYA PARVIN N M
ANJALY KR

APARNA K A

ASHLY ISSAC
GAYATHRI V
JUMANATHUL BAHARIYA
JULIE JOHNSON
ARUNIMA V
ANNAMARIA SHAJL
RUKKYA P N

AADIYA SHANUJ
SANGEETHA V K

ARYA VIJAYAN
ALEESHA ANTONY
FATHIMY R

INDHU R

MALAVIKA B S

CHIPPY E A

JOSHLY MARIAM J1JU
LEKSHMI S SURENDRAN
AMRUTHA M K
MUHAMMED ASHIK R S
SNEHA THERESA JOSHI
PRAVEENA C P
ANISHMA A S

ASWANI S KUMAR
SARATH S

SYMAPS

FAHMIDA T S

AMEENA SHAMSUDEEN
FATHIMA K K
DEVIKRISHNA V S
PREETHU B

ADHILA NOUSHAD
ABHAYA KARIYATH
ARSHYA SHAJI M



Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

S/.No.

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

Roll No.

122786
171913
172496
124436
143947
150657
206498
123123
201899
106189
153168
130326
186225
172202
111508
112694
100305
180388
134085
101389
166090
206306
182894
108052
198707
179623
154951
123500
134580
132331
184690
188951
135221
113638
103726
166577

Rank

31130
31192
31194
31242
31337
31441
31480
31486
31500
31683
31703
31709
31758
31779
31798
31831
31949
31970
31991
32019
32070
32253
32349
32436
32476
32482
32531
32596
32599
32641
32675
32699
32723
32739
32805
32840

Name

NISHANA A

KRIPA K B

MAANAS SUMESH K
GOURI JAYAKUMAR
ATHIRA MADHU
SUMITHRA N B
HRIDYA PRAVEEN
FEBA NIZAR

SREYAM C

RAJI K

MUMTHAS K B

ANN MARIYA

HIMAB S

PRABITHA P

SAJEER S S

APARNA G S NAIR
JASMIN H
MOHAMMED FUHAD SADIQ K K
SUFIYA S

INDUJA M K
SOMIITHA S

VEENA C

HARSHATT

ASHINA SR
ANSHIDHA CA
MUHSIDHA FARSANA P T
ANJITHA PAULOSE
ANAKHA .S

ANJANA NAIR J
MUHAMMED IMTHYAS S
RAFA FAIZAL O
BINDYA KRISHNA M P
JAYASANKAR A M
AKSHAYA LR

SANIKA J R
SHIFNACS

S/.No.

541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575

576
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Roll No.

111881 32885
206678 33002
194564 33005
103225 33175
196939 33210
113162 33242
107906 33306
142206 33367
136287 33401
120271 33456
167612 33458
127923 33651
118541 33653
111265 33696
152921 33708
101047 33727
201074 33791
111522 33804
181681 33815
149391 33871
124222 33883
124096 33930
104864 34059
123048 34080
172419 34102
112980 34117
206775 34217
182335 34402
188789 34440
105557 34467
144081 34485
201235 34527
107722 34571
117430 34702
124343 34888
106366 35003

Rank

Name

APSARA BABU S
FATHIMATHUL NADHA M P
SREELAKSHMI P
AFSHANA FATHIMA N
ANJU KRISHNA T K
SREEKUTTY S

ARUN A B

ANNA PRIZE JOHNEY
AKHIL DAS

APARNA S KUMAR
NANDHANA M
ATHIRA SUSEELAN
JISHANA N

AMEERA T S

FATHIMA THAHSIN C A
SUVAJTM
MOHAMMED AFREED
AISWARYA M R
SAHADIYA PARVEEN
VARSHA K A
ANUPAMA A

FATHIMA NAZAR
ASIYA S ANVER
AKHILA AL

ANJANA R

AFNA MUHAMMED S
SIDHARTH P NAMBIAR
SAFANA THAYYIL
SOORYA M K

ALNA BABU PAUL
AFIYA RAJESH

RIFA FATHIMA C
ARSHA J S

ANAKHA SANTHOSH SREEDHAR
NOUFI N

SREERAG S S



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

SI.No. RollNo. Rank Name SI.No. RollNo. Rank Name
577 114242 35067 NOUFIYAN 613 192038 37236 ADHILA BASHEER
578 145672 35294 VIMAL KRISHNA 614 173433 37266 NIYAS AHAMMED K P
579 134209 35440 SUREMYAV 615 170758 37275 MANUS

580 166682 35483 SANDHWANA V UNNI 616 143808 37288 SHADILIYA BEEGAM ALI
581 193480 35511 ABHIRAMIKM 617 154925 37289 ABHAY SHYLESH

582 185630 35550 MUHAMMED NIYAS 618 141630 37290 ROSHINA ANNS ROY
583 101072 35578 AJESHTL 619 178107 37296 NIHALA

584 123525 35651 MEGHAB 620 155242 37501 DIONAMJ

585 184798 35657 SNEHAJ 621 129341 37577 MUHAMMED AMEEN T
586 138552 35728 DIVYAR 622 194655 37583 DEVIKAM

587 120857 35730 ARUN VLJAYAN 623 113517 37586 HONEYSYV

588 190459 35855 SIMAL FATHIMA P M 624 150834 37731 AMAL JOHNSON

589 105784 35968 ANURUDH S VISWAM 625 155797 37835 ANJANAPR

500 142938 36176 BITHEESHA SURESH 626 106526 37851 ASIF MOHAMMED
501 112931 36232 JASNA JAFAR 627 184495 37854 HILDAPP

592 144034 36234 ASHWIN SEBASTIAN 628 197198 37903 SNEHA VARGHESE
593 135362 36282 AMALAJAYAN 629 140449 38083 SRADHA VISWANATHAN
504 198075 36380 AYSHAHANNAAT 630 174177 38128 DANISHK

595 184622 36384 ARUNIMA BABU 631 109877 38249 GAYATHRICA

506 111007 36448 ABHLITH G ANIL 632 119123 38597 ADITHYA LEKSHMI B
597 154656 36635 RAHANAFATHIMAPS 633 141184 38650 SRUTHIMOLPS

598 123888 36660 SNEHAP BALU 634 176606 38693 SHAHIDT

509 171083 36710 ASHIKHA THAZNIM Y 635 155662 38940 NIRANJANAPS

600 186009 36826 KADEEJA NOORA MOHD RAFEEQ 636 114429 38974 CHANDANA A

601 154905 36879 SINDHYA ROY 637 198306 39023 FIDHA FATHIMA E K
602 184721 36884 SETHULAKSHMI A VISWANATH 638 119742 39117 ANEESHA SHAJAHAN
603 172898 36911 ASWATHY B 639 169481 39123 NIMMYAN

604 112598 36928 KRISHNAPRIYAAS 640 169703 39165 POOIAP

605 133859 37039 AISWARYA MOHAN 641 172518 39171 ANAGHACP

606 184712 37074 MANEESHA 642 173128 39176 RENIYAY

607 100335 37108 SREEJESH V 643 182734 39240 LENITAJOSHY

608 142739 37111 ANNA DEEPU 644 155546 39339 AHALYA SASIDHARAN
609 172498 37146 SREEDHANYA C 645 129441 39353 JEMI VARGHESE

610 111333 37149 ALEENA VINCENT 646 112977 39357 ABINAAS

611 129947 37150 ANAGHAM 647 133809 39380 SAILAKSHMIV

612 209377 37172 MOHAMMED HADIL C E 648 126111 39405 ARYAS
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

S/.No.

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

Roll No.

166957 39417
133531 39429
128724 39505
195969 39538
131125 39602
189763 39676
141401 39681
119010 39776
172526 39874
130740 39883
166430 39901
182628 40007
116756 40092
204252 40105
140985 40106
109450 40113
195791 40174
209428 40183
104488 40299
111306 40338
197571 40340
124614 40523
170669 40540
111596 40641
124060 40647
116668 40651
172501 40656
154874 40726
101297 40728
150873 40734
114074 40786
176954 40824
134302 40833
160539 40916
144522 41013
123466 41023

Rank

Name

JAISHA N J

ASIYA NASAR

BIJO GEORGE

ARCHA P K

JIBINA SALIMSHA
SALICP

FOUSIYA RASHEED
ADABIYA THASNEEM N
VISMAYA C P

AMINA NOOH

ARUN NARAYANAN T
YASEEN T

FATHIMAA S

SHAHAD KASIM P
NANDHANA SHAIJI
PARVATHY SATHEESH
AMEENA P
ADITHYAK P

RAGA ASHOK

RINCHU L K
MUHSINA N

SHERIN SHAH
VISMAYA V
SREELEKSHMI S

ISHA SHAJAHAN
THAMANNA JALALUDEEN
GOBALAKRISHNAN V
AHMAD SAFWATH CM
SIVAPRIYA M

ERIC SAJU P

LINTA TITUS

RINSHA K P

ROJA SURESAN
ADITHYA SANJAY RAMESH
HARITHAMOL P C
SWATHY KRISHNA

S/.No.

685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719

720
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Roll No.

183739 41026
172287 41031
143537 41065
111852 41103
168474 41218
166735 41362
127430 41397
206354 41457
108594 41486
186345 41504
167531 41507
196532 41534
167786 41574
200064 41633
173119 41652
192369 41676
193914 41715
142658 41946
104033 41953
117956 41998
194394 42022
199043 42032
195312 42041
136339 42225
111591 42264
131699 42265
134084 42287
197826 42297
140946 42509
188730 42692
144298 42734
189597 42754
131170 42758
164396 42932
112819 42939
197379 42946

Rank

Name

GOPIKA A
SUMAYYA V B
ANWAR BASHEER
JAYEEMA J R
AGHILA

AYSHA RISHDA P K
AMRITHA SASIKUMAR
HIBA RAHEEM M K
THUSHARA T S
ANASWARA ASOK
JOHNCY MARY K
AVINASH KT
SINJU SAJANA K
AYISHA NIDA T
VAISHNAVI P V
HITHACP

MINI K

AMAL VIAY
APARNA A P
AZEEM A

AMITHA M P

AZAD KIRAN P V
NAVYA K

SHENU LAL
FARHANA J M
ABHINAV SURESH
MINNUMOL MANU
NAVANEETH V S
JOEL JACOB
THEERTHA K
MATHEW JOHNSON
ARCHANA E
ANJITHA P
ANEESHA NASRIN P S
ARATHY G M
MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ V A



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
721 206622 42955 SANIKATP 757 124111 44827 RAMSIYAS
722 123640 42999 SHAFNAN 758 141222 44892 WINNY MARIA JOSEPH

723

149977 43020

ASHIN JOSEPH

759

201633 44913

KAMAL KRISHNAN C M

724 110359 43038 AANIBJ] 760 100380 44957 MUHAMMED YAZEEN H S
725 131073 43040 SAFNAD 761 209039 45041 MUHAMMED HANNOOF V P
726 194880 43312 SHAHANASHIRIN VP 762 134030 45137 SUBINAB

727 112617 43420 RESMIRAJURL 763 111203 45185 SRUTHYIJN

728

134082 43508

HARSHA FATHIMA S

764

112701 45217

INDHU S ANAND

729 172551 43566 FASNAKT 765 105901 45323 AAYISHAS
730 140308 43585 SULTHANA SHAJAHAN 766 174318 45383 MUHAMMED SHAMIL V U
731 155034 43658 PRANAVTU 767 106957 45479 DHANYASM

732

179273 43674

NIDHA FATHIMA M

768

119066 45504

SHEHNA RASHEED

733 160507 43730 ABINAMU 760 110099 45574 HUNAIS MUHAMED
734 172462 43742 HIBAJALEEL 770 113343 45575 JESSINJS
735 134121 43755 ALFIYA SHAJEEB 771 126247 45582 LIYA MARY THOMAS

736 181892 43793 ASMA SHIRIN UCHAPPALLI 772 178700 45674 NAHANAC

737 114604 43826 THASNIYAT 773 112601 45737 JULIABS

738 108698 43845 JAYAGOVIND J P 774 204114 45793 CHAITHANYA VYASAN
739 117693 44020 AIMINS 775 203197 45813 AKHILRAJPM

740 100886 44021 FATHIMANF 776 193817 45876 MUHAMMED ADEEB
741 124342 44030 ASHIYAD 777 124872 45952 SHEFNAA

742 123531 44048 BHAVYAS 778 144210 45962 FEBIN M SHAWU
743 111450 44150 GAYATHRI GOPAN 779 120091 46051 ALFINAS

744 148494 44202 RESHMI MOHAN 780 176448 46151 RAHULRAJVK
745 114481 44216 ABHISHEK A 781 124107 46164 MIDHULAM

746 188355 44263 VARUN P K 782 124784 46204 ATHIRAVR

747 173054 44419 VYSHNAVIM 783 143442 46210 SHARON ROSE

748

749

750

151064 44489
166654 44490
127697 44544

ATHIRAMOL N S
ARYALAKSHMI I V
CHRISTIN JOHN SHAII

784

785

786

109690 46262
131429 46280
132369 46303

SONA R SURESH
DAKSHINA D
RAJALEKSHMI C A

751 197089 44574 ANN MARIYA PAUL 787 196863 47861 SIBILAKM

752 144969 44672 PRIYA PRAKASH 788 154946 48276 AJAY SANTHOSH
753 134356 44699 ADITHYAD 789 106255 48291 AMMU SAJEEV
754 141651 44786 LIBIYA K SUNIL 790 191441 48377 SONAP

755 134783 44805 SREELAKSHMI SURESH 791 156215 48874 ABHINAV MC
756 157202 44818 SAJIDAHKYV 792 128380 48881 ARATHY ANAND
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Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

KTB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kottayam

S/.No.

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

Roll No. Rank

140765 49062
182305 49749
116012 49824
112120 49943
192861 50120
130674 50372
103835 50395
118788 50547
126877 50718
169958 50761
182842 51418
128209 51927
141326 52003
141579 52310
127402 52373
135183 53673
132900 53901
195143 54488

Name

SANDRA HARIDAS
SHYAMA M

AKHILA SUDHEER
NIKHILA B
THEERTHA D
SRADHA LAKSHMI
NITHEESHMA M B
ARUN BAHULEYAN
ABHIDITHM S
ABHINAYA K
DRISYA A

CHIPPY BABU
ANASWARI SADANANDAN
MANEESHAMOL P M
SWATHI S
VANDANA B
ARDHRA R
ANAMIKA S
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
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PROBABLE LIST

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
TVB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Thiruvananthapuram

S/.No.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Roll No.

184073
190592
183560
128668
183868
111251
177240
142150
194584
123410
156465
140778
175838
154348
184237
133051
182974
193509
154143
107419
155784
167637
166413
114538
133833
178551
150871
188464
134963
166518
107443
171954
209538
198738
173758
176766

Rank

7684
7749
7799
7823
7844
7905
8006
8013
8083
8107
8114
8116
8141
8155
8228
8302
8312
8318
8342
8357
8359
8382
8392
8399
8406
8446
8510
8540
8554
8611
8668
8676
8747
8757
8800
8909

Name

RAMEESA NASREEN K T
JITHIN K

HANNA T P

SWARNA VIJAYAN
JASNA K
APARNANT
MOHAMMED MISBAHE
FATHIMAMOL KOYA
KAVYA V

FATHIMA ]

JESLIN J

HITHA S MOHAN
MOHAMED FAY1Z
DEEYA RAJU

AFNAK P

RESHMA RAJEEV
PARVATHY P

RINU RAZAK K P
SANDRA K S

ASHNA S

AMAL JAYAN
ADITHYA MURALI
ANANYA K B

MEKHA S HARI
AYISHA P F

FATHIMA MUHSINA K
BINSHA HASSAN
VISHNUMAYA T K
AJEEBAP S

FATHIMA SHEFSIDHA
MALAVIKA DINESH
NEHA MOHAN
HARISREE P NAIR
KARTHIKA SURENDRAN
MANJIMA M

VAISHNA T

S/.No.

37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
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Roll No.

112443
198277
181793
195665
173421
177442
114547
133605
155603
190076
176377
181046
100369
102968
161725
108999
145205
130907
128375
180304
176109
186308
184243
129143
187482
177435
185175
208078
184184
154470
191120
195910
173155
175587
174164
206382

Rank

8914
8949
9034
9105
9137
9157
9176
9218
9256
9356
9362
9364
9405
9493
9500
9501
9510
9518
9589
9598
9679
9680
9691
9806
9807
9815
9910
9920
9938
9984
10098
10116
10166
10169
10235
10286

Name

NOORA SULFATHAH
ANJANA RAGHAVAN
AYSHA NABEELA V P
SAHLA ABDUSSAMAD
AYSHA HABEEB RAHMAN
SUMAYYA SHAHNAS P
MUHSINA L
CHAITHANYA SAJEEV
AFNITHA PARVIN
SHIFANA FATHIMA S S
HIBAV T

DASVANI PARAVAKKAL
SHAHANA R S

ATHIRA S BINU
AMRITHA V R

SNEHAP S

RUKSANA K S

MARIAM SHEZA S
SHYMA S

ASHIBA M

MURSHIDA SHERIN K P
NASEEFA P K

SHIBILA KRISHNA C
MARIYATH A

HARITHA M S

AKHEEL HAZNAN K
MUHAMMED FAVEES P
JAMSHIYA N C
SANAHA SALAHUDHEEN
SANA AL MAJEED K A
NANDAN E

SAFANA MANAKKAL
SREYA SANTHOSH
SAINUL ABID V
RUHSIN SALAM A P
FATHIMATHUL SAHALA A C



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020
PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

TVB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Thiruvananthapuram

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

73 184183 10310 SRUTHIP 109 207136 11808 JENITY JOLLY

74 155180 10352 SHEREEFA NAZ 110 152296 11818 SURYA NARAYAN

75 135016 10391 RONAROY 111 160438 11821 ANUSURYAPU

76 131129 10406 BASITHAAL 112 160192 12021 KEERTHANA D

77 172499 10445 SHILPAP 113 104097 12061 AKASHSK

78 144566 10449 BLESSYMOL JOHNSON 114 166049 12102 MUBSHIRA P M

79 194345 10515 ASWANIP 115 175577 12181 NIDHA ASHRAF

80 183913 10543 VISHNUPRIYA PRAKASH 116 112525 12274 ADITHYABS

81 135655 10622 NANDHANA MANOJ 117 131867 12332 RUMAIZA BLU

82 180087 10706 ARSHADPK 118 194957 12347 ANJALLP

83 207464 10756 ANUSREEPYV 119 132293 12350 BHAVYARAJ

84 137917 10817 AMEEN MUHAMMED 120 192685 12371 NEHALAMT

85 100294 10835 NIMMYNS 121 181865 12510 HIBAP

86 103294 10883 ANCHUSR 122 206224 12532 NADIYA BASHEER KM P
87 130978 10949 ATHIRAR 123 163639 12551 AMALENDHU N HARIDAS
88 140641 10951 MEGHA JYOTHIKUMAR 124 154547 12570 DARSANA S

89 124002 10980 SUMAYYAN 125 111870 12631 NOUFIS

90 191156 10983 MALUFA SHERIN 126 101985 12661 PARVATHI POORNA
91 135266 11014 GOPIKA SWAMINATHAN 127 182290 12668 NAISHANAB

92 129189 11022 ASWIN PRASOBH 128 156024 12704 AHMAD ZIYAD M A

93 116341 11106 AFIYAA 129 177968 12906 MOHAMMED HASHIF C
94 115586 11136 SHEHANAS 130 111267 12924 SANATB

95 109734 11154 APARNAVS 131 105955 12942 NISMA S JAYACHANDRAN
96 140707 11295 BEEMA ANSILA ANSARI 132 192350 12957 AYANAK

97 132672 11338 SAFNAS 133 101257 12995 HASHMIT RAJ

98 130361 11361 HASIBH 134 171590 13022 SREESHAV

99 167591 11392 MIRA BHASKAR 135 189621 13023 AMALENDU PP

100 121569 11397 SHIHANAS 136 157487 13103 LAKSHMIPRIYAKS
101 111963 11411 SAINORAPM 137 136838 13141 ADITHYA S NAIR

102 131467 11465 PRADUSHAPM 138 181744 13315 SHILPAPS

103 108864 11469 FATHIMAN 139 112442 13352 ASWATHYB

104 124377 11473 GOURINANDHA 140 111557 13361 AHALYASS

105 112903 11569 ANCHUR 141 181000 13362 RINSHAP

106 139404 11651 SANDRA SURESH 142 134350 13386 ANZILA

107 197841 11781 HIBA FATHIMA 143 123860 13567 HANAN RASHEED

108 126142 11806 HANNA MARY THOMAS 144 175724 13573 SREEKUTTYE
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PROBABLE LIST

Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.

Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.
TVB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Thiruvananthapuram

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

145 158268 13589 ALKESH P ANILKUMAR 181 185114 15236 ATHIRAM

146 177573 13619 AISWARYACP 182 130933 15248 KAVERIVS

147 116814 13872 HEMA CHRISTY 183 132620 15351 NANDANA BABU

148 183695 13903 AKHILA VIJAYAN K 184 186920 15370 AJAYP

149 191610 13984 SAHLAPK 185 177008 15378 SHIFASHERIN CH
150 133000 14013 MAJEESHM 186 162516 15446 ALBINPB

151 111222 14044 ANANDKS 187 179543 15452 SHAMNAP

152 116838 14065 FATHIMAA 188 131945 15514 ANAGHA SANKAR S
153 195079 14079 MUHFIRAPP 189 137972 15524 ABITHAREIL

154 132095 14099 THASLIMA THAJUDHEEN 190 109179 15591 SONA SAJI

155 171660 14127 ADHILA FATHIMAV M 191 125540 15609 PRARTHANA PRASAD
156 172836 14159 FATHIMA TANZEEL Z 192 110021 15663 SAINA

157 125383 14285 ANN MARIA SIMON 193 128449 15701 SAIRA RAHIM

158 173891 14297 ASNARAHMAN P 194 154496 15758 FARSANAPK

159 177971 14329 DIYASHAFNAKP 195 128116 15845 ANJUV PILLAI

160 178820 14332 ASWATHIK 196 192680 15888 SANDRA PRABHAKAR M
161 148485 14377 ANJUP MURALEEDHARAN 197 119311 15937 NEETHU AJI

162 116512 14409 ANN MARY CHRISTOPHER 198 180092 15940 JANNATH SHERIN
163 120948 14410 SHYTHAGS 199 110491 16043 NANDANAPR

164 133817 14414 ASHITHAKJ 200 117142 16054 NISHANAN

165 170870 14447 DIVYAP 201 126431 16075 SANA JEEYASH

166 196137 14515 ABNAK 202 162043 16218 ANUIAP

167 179704 14527 SAIILAA 203 108782 16244 SAYANORASS

168 128289 14561 ANUGRAHA ELSA KOSHY 204 135997 16256 SONA SIBY

169 115162 14686 AVANIPH 205 109061 16274 SRUTHYS

170 131889 14694 NANDANAKS 206 180091 16313 MOHAMED SHABIL T K
171 196310 14702 MUHSINA 207 114200 16329 AVIGHNAVN

172 134213 14865 AKHILAVA 208 126102 16351 SREELEKSHMIS

173 178731 14882 VAFAVT 209 180953 16369 MUFLIHAT

174 192589 14949 JESSLYU 210 141574 16374 ALEENA MERIN ABRAHAM
175 135273 15006 JISHA SHAII 211 203697 16406 ATHULYANP

176 118895 15061 HAJIRA MUHAMMED 212 185619 16430 ARSHAT

177 205591 15097 AAGNAS 213 172854 16445 MEGHAM

178 114841 15129 AMALJ 214 137882 16551 AHALYAPN

179 185241 15187 NAVEENAMD 215 113649 16590 SUMAYYAH

180 179021 15201 MUHMINA SENNA K 216 105896 16635 ASHLY BINOY
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Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

TVB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Thiruvananthapuram

SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
217 138639 16644 PREENU MATHEW 253 111244 18725 SAIRABALU
218 112067 16672 KARTHIKAMS 254 183439 18934 JIYAADP
219 155425 16691 ASNA SAINUDHEEN 255 115706 18945 GOWRIN
220 133669 16713 GOURI LEKSHMI 256 207873 18971 AKHILAM
21 203667 16743 THARUN S MANOJ 257 182410 19064 AFNANCK
222 162679 16887 ANUSRUTHY SURESH 258 206993 19178 RAHALAC
223 118746 17135 SIJI SEBASTIAN 259 136033 19251 ELIZABETH THOMAS
24 112176 17150 ARYASM 260 134558 19256 FARSANA SHAJAHAN
225 206400 17375 AFRA ABDUL SALAM 261 112557 19366 JEENA GODSON
226 171492 17519 ARDRAMURALIC 262 198137 19388 NIKHITHAKS
227 173080 17690 DEEPAA 263 140742 19433 AFILAA
228 144097 17723 SREEPRIYA RADHAKRISHNAN 264 117720 19441 DEVIKARS
29 126956 17752 DEVAJITHPR 265 123340 19515 UTHRADATH
230 120241 17757 PRASANTHI BABU 266 195741 19603 ANAGHA A
231 170923 17761 SMRITHIPS 267 146409 19637 NEHA GEORGE
232 108586 17814 MEGHAS 268 107492 19726 FATHIMA NAZRIN S
233 123388 17894 AKSHAYA ASHOK 269 119693 19758 AYSHA FATHIMA ISHAM
234 174002 17912 ASNA 270 108669 19783 AZNAK
235 194585 17934 SHADADILRUBA CC 271 196803 19796 VARSHAK
236 159945 18033 LAKSHMIDEVIKR 272 174085 19802 NAHLA M A
237 174383 18047 SREEVANIES 273 198518 19825 LITTY REII
238 172580 18073 ANANTHALAKSHMI S 274 155355 19846 ALTHAF A SALIH
239 161650 18093 ABHIITH C DINESH 275 112547 19847 SAMPOORNNA S
240 154849 18108 POOJA CHANDRAN 276 105093 19856 ASWATHY M
241 168676 18145 ANIJALI KRISHNA 277 131842 19935 SAMPREETH J
242 179579 18259 HIDAYAV 278 100169 20004 ANDAAM
243 196774 18320 AMAL SHERIN BM 279 167273 20056 TESSA STEPHEN
244 190337 18371 SONAP 280 101848 20063 FATHIMATH SWALIHAAS
245 172228 18375 MALAVIKAS 281 207559 20072 MANJIMAP
246 168126 18401 MAHESHMAM 282 161800 20074 BRIYA SHAJU
247 113480 18447 APARNNA KRISHNAN B R 283 204544 20107 AKHILKP
248 119510 18456 ADERSHR 284 155889 20165 MITHRA AJITH PILLAI
249 141456 18545 DELNA THOMAS 285 122342 20166 SAFAFARZANAS
250 118996 18573 SWATHY B NAIR 286 119378 20304 SUMAYYA NISARUDHEEN
251 175149 18592 BARSHANAP 287 132748 20407 MEENAKSHIGR
252 173127 18629 ARIFANASRIN S 288 194533 20476 NISSI GRACE MATHEW
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SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
289 161285 20499 ATHULYA PUTHRIK S 325 120484 22276 MUHAMMED IBINU A
290 118923 20524 MOHAMMED NABIN 326 207120 22302 JISHNU NAND E P
291 100404 20623 SWETHAA SRIR 327 111356 22338 ANAGHA S NAIR
292 113814 20705 ANAKHAG 328 127871 22355 RICHU MARIYAM ALEX
293 125003 20729 DEVIKAS 329 136022 22369 ARUNDHATHI NAIR
294 118662 20842 FATHIMAAN 330 133288 22425 SREELAKSHMIAS
295 104349 21055 GOPIKAGS 331 136274 22436 ASWATHYTA
29 184414 21077 SILPAP 332 198098 22465 ASWIN BIU
297 104165 21121 ATHULYA SIVA 333 199887 22484 FIRAS ISMAIL
208 165098 21174 SANHA ABOOBACKER 334 189683 22506 MAQSOODHA M N
299 144047 21195 MERIN JAMES 335 187842 22588 ABHIRAMIP M
300 105677 21200 DIVYALS 336 100251 22590 RIYA VIJAYAN
301 113588 21238 AIMIARSH 337 118791 22594 APARNAM
302 196393 21271 ADITHYA VISMAYA 338 128317 22597 GOPIKA KRISHNA
303 124694 21304 JEENAL 339 113937 22604 AISHAJILUFAMM
304 194734 21311 VISHNUPRIYAM 340 172940 22632 MINHAS
305 111299 21375 AISWARYA VIJAYAN 341 141089 22633 SEENAMOL SUNNY
306 112298 21394 SRUTHIR BINU 342 134053 22712 NOORAH
307 180784 21448 VAJIIDATC 343 189586 22748 FATHIMAP
308 154216 21630 MARIYA BENNY 344 195543 22814 ANFALAPK
309 197303 21692 HARITHAV N 345 123038 22859 MEHNAS NOUSHAD
310 180802 21721 SHAREEFA THASNI P 346 178702 22880 MOHAMED ARSHAD M
311 172492 21738 ANSILA FATHIMA A 347 163062 22960 KARTHIKAK
312 181971 21785 FATHIMA 348 112869 22983 MYMUNA DHARVESH
313 166021 21814 IYOTHIUSHAS 349 166333 22987 JISMI IBRAHIM
314 189156 21818 ANAMIKAPS 350 183881 23106 SOORYAK
315 106261 21850 LAMIYASS 351 144000 23267 SREEPUNIYA RADHAKRISHNAN
316 142383 21878 NOORBINA ABDUL VAHAB 352 104579 23300 ANJALIM
317 184017 21932 AKHIL THOMAS 353 167191 23321 JISNADAVIS
318 112051 21986 SANDRA U SAJAN 354 111691 23357 VINAYAP
319 204654 21999 NANDITHA PV 355 195345 23384 NANDANAU
320 185511 22103 DANANASARKC 356 172934 23423 KRISHNAG
321 182482 22111 HENNASHERIN O K 357 183157 23431 GAYATHRI
322 198733 22187 SREYA SURENDRAN 358 171463 23512 NAIJIYA NASRIN N
323 104269 22228 AKHINESHR P 350 111801 23525 MUJEEB RAHMAN N S
324 102383 22270 ANJALIRB 360 101307 23537 FATHIMAKA
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Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

361 133419 23620 NAZRIN SADIQUE 397 124279 25229 GEETHU MURUKAN
362 143393 23810 ALFIYA SHAI 398 127972 25249 ATHULS

363 178725 23826 NAHLA PARVIN 399 125616 25261 SHAHINA SALEEM
364 153093 23861 ASNA SALIM 400 102170 25349 ASWANIM

365 140917 23866 ALFIYAN 401 206795 25451 ASHTAMIM S

366 113607 23930 FATHIMA FARSANA S 402 111879 25514 JINIBR

367 119205 23933 FATHIMA LATHEEF A 403 155403 25516 JAISY JOY

368 184556 23948 MANISHAISACKYV 404 122672 25565 ANSIYAS

369 166823 23950 FASEELAKA 405 183657 25657 AKHILAP

370 184451 24107 RINSHAT 406 144132 25682 HARIKRISHNAN V
371 189115 24126 SURYA GAYATHRIS 407 137375 25715 GAYATHRI]

372 185266 24144 FATHIMA FARHANA 408 132325 25792 AVANLIA

373 207421 24191 ABHINAVYAKP 409 113771 25794 SAFNAS

374 128222 24194 ASWATHY ANILKUMAR 410 127950 25804 LITTA ELSEA VARGHESE
375 208416 24243 NIHALAIQBALP K 411 204891 25864 MANAVED K MANOJ
376 112958 24284 ANGELICAGM 412 140247 25917 SREELAKSHMIT A
377 207812 24298 ADARSHUYV 413 142096 25926 ALISHA JIMMY

378 133999 24436 MEENAM 414 138282 25933 ANJANATP

379 124605 24483 AYSHA RASHEED 415 111848 25957 ROHINIAR

380 175746 24509 NAJATV 416 123574 25979 ALEENA ALOYSIUS
381 123645 24570 FATHMA 417 137174 26017 DEVIKA PRAKASH
382 183359 24609 THAHLIYA YASMIN M 418 112634 26080 SRUTHYJV

383 125007 24681 EBIN RAJU CHERIAN 419 167261 26104 ANAGHAVYV

384 177417 24717 MUHSINU 420 193423 26174 TANYA ANNET

385 116650 24862 MOHAMMED AMEERSHA M 421 195049 26175 SUHANA BEEGAM M
386 154303 24871 ANNMARIYACB 422 191549 26296 MUHAMMED ANAS K
387 165925 24947 DEVIKAKS 423 116052 26338 ALFIYATHASNEEM N
388 112544 25025 AMRITHADEVIKS 424 166493 26369 ALEENACI

389 110291 25062 FATHIMAN 425 195571 26398 ABISREEP

390 172403 25084 VISMAYAR 426 104538 26402 JINJUJ

391 200102 25110 SANIYADEV C 427 112697 26410 SREENANDHASS
392 110512 25116 GOWRINANDANAS S 428 133667 26413 UMMU HANIA

393 165095 25147 FELWIN YESUDAS 429 111606 26414 DAYASP

394 127839 25169 ATHIRAN 430 148201 26510 SARANYA K MURALY
395 113743 25186 EBINCR 431 130115 26529 DIMAL GEORGE JOHN
396 112114 25223 ALAN THOMAS 432 113591 26533 DEVI CHANDANA M
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S/.No.

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

Roll No.

143432
201218
122033
139538
144639
140736
122865
164790
102240
156294
166602
115961
134662
113482
105906
160502
207794
112375
150051
141384
114919
122152
141514
181145
150184
195721
112326
205010
118132
186615
112751
108135
139106
187562
187762
107564

Rank

26673
26699
26840
26867
27000
27021
27028
27029
27037
27059
27089
27198
27234
27287
27301
27382
27436
27518
27640
27653
27742
27794
27810
27813
27839
27841
27919
28054
28064
28095
28112
28140
28160
28358
28360
28471

Name

ALIYA C KHALID
SONA SANJEEV
ANEENA DASAN
SHAWN ABRAHAM
AISWARYA LAKSHMI M ]
ANN MARIYA VARGHESE
ACHYUTHA SHAJI
ALISHA P A
ADITHYA S NAIR
AMRITHAT B
FARHANA P K
VYSHNAVI S KUMAR
LIDIYA CHACKO
POURNAMI ANIL S
VARSHA V KUMAR
SONAK S
AHAMMAD YASEEN M T P
SOUMYA G S

NAVIN A S

NIKHIL BENNY
ARSHA VIJAY
ESTHER P

DEVIKA DEVAN P V
ANSARUDHEEN C T
LIAMOL MATHEW
THANISHA K P
ATHIRA S

ANANYA V K
ADITHYA S KUMAR
LULU THASLEENA K
NANDHANA S NATH
AMINA J RAHMAN
NEZRIN ANAS

HIBA SHERIN C
DINASREE P
ALEENA V]

S/.No.

469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503

504
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137573
132630
116721
143341
113448
197504
155258
154820
134203
141235
172722
144674
127835
176255
154720
148848
116935
111436
107966
138671
122569
173164
110008
140824
128040
112379
196994
108842
206024
128770
110500
122317
111816
166510
154365
141861

Rank

28561
28591
28597
28620
28656
28768
28820
28897
28978
28998
29004
29012
29054
29164
29196
29261
29421
29570
29620
29645
29689
29750
29757
29789
29795
29964
29969
29979
30008
30116
30193
30202
30215
30224
30238
30463

Name

AZIYA P SALEEM
DAYANA DAVID

JOEL GEORGE JOSEPH
SIVAPRIYAK'S
SAJANA S

NAJIYA NASRIN
SAKIYA PARVIN N M
ANJALY KR

APARNA K A

ASHLY ISSAC
GAYATHRI V
JUMANATHUL BAHARIYA
JULIE JOHNSON
ARUNIMA V
ANNAMARIA SHAJL
RUKKYA P N

AADIYA SHANUJ
SANGEETHA V K

ARYA VIJAYAN
ALEESHA ANTONY
FATHIMY R

INDHU R

MALAVIKA B S

CHIPPY E A

JOSHLY MARIAM J1JU
LEKSHMI S SURENDRAN
AMRUTHA M K
MUHAMMED ASHIK R S
SNEHA THERESA JOSHI
PRAVEENA C P
ANISHMA A S

ASWANI S KUMAR
SARATH S

SYMAPS

FAHMIDA T S

FATHIMA K K
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S/.No.

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

Roll No. Rank

141227
111636
123680
207407
206140
188201
122786
171913
172496
124436
143947
150657
206498
123123
201899
106189
130326
186225
172202
111508
112694
205369
100305
180388
134085
113153
101389
166090
206306
182894
108052
198707
179623 32482
154951 32531
123500 32596
134580 32599

30472
30555
30639
31007
31014
31107
31130
31192
31194
31242
31337
31441
31480
31486
31500
31683
31709
31758
31779
31798
31831
31852
31949
31970
31991
32018
32019
32070
32253
32349
32436
32476

Name
DEVIKRISHNA V S
PREETHU B
ADHILA NOUSHAD
HRIDUL M ANILKUMAR
ABHAYA KARIYATH
ARSHYA SHAJI M
NISHANA A

KRIPA K B

MAANAS SUMESH K
GOURI JAYAKUMAR
ATHIRA MADHU
SUMITHRA N B
HRIDYA PRAVEEN
FEBA NIZAR
SREYAM C

RAJI K

ANN MARIYA
HIMAB S
PRABITHA P
SAJEER S S
APARNA G S NAIR
ATHIRA SURESH
JASMIN H
MOHAMMED FUHAD SADIQ K K
SUFIYA S

ANNIE P S

INDUJA M K
SOMIITHA S
VEENA C
HARSHATT
ASHINA SR
ANSHIDHA CA
MUHSIDHA FARSANA P T
ANJITHA PAULOSE
ANAKHA .S
ANJANA NAIR J

SL.No.  Roll No.
541 132331
542 184690
543 188951
544 135221
545 113638
546 103726
547 166577
548 111881
549 194564
550 103225
551 196939
552 113162
553 107906
554 142206
555 136287
556 120271
557 167612
558 127923
559 118541
560 111265
561 152921
562 101047
563 201074
564 111522
565 181681
566 149391
567 124222
568 124096
569 104864
570 123048
571 172419
572 112980
573 206775
574 182335
575 188789
576 105557
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32641
32675
32699
32723
32739
32805
32840
32885
33005
33175
33210
33242
33306
33367
33401
33456
33458
33651
33653
33696
33708
33727
33791
33804
33815
33871
33883
33930
34059
34080
34102
34117
34217
34402
34440
34467

Name

MUHAMMED IMTHYAS S
RAFA FAIZAL O
BINDYA KRISHNA M P
JAYASANKAR A M
AKSHAYA LR

SANIKA J R
SHIFNACS

APSARA BABU S
SREELAKSHMI P
AFSHANA FATHIMA N
ANJU KRISHNA T K
SREEKUTTY S

ARUN A B

ANNA PRIZE JOHNEY
AKHIL DAS

APARNA S KUMAR
NANDHANA M
ATHIRA SUSEELAN
JISHANA N

AMEERA T S
FATHIMA THAHSIN C A
SUVAJTM
MOHAMMED AFREED
AISWARYA M R
SAHADIYA PARVEEN
VARSHA K A
ANUPAMA A

FATHIMA NAZAR
ASIYA S ANVER
AKHILA AL

ANJANA R

AFNA MUHAMMED S
SIDHARTH P NAMBIAR
SAFANA THAYYIL
SOORYA M K

ALNA BABU PAUL
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Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name

577 144081 34485 AFIYA RAJESH 613 112229 37037 KRISHNA PRIYA ] B
578 106221 34516 ADITHYAM 614 133859 37039 AISWARYA MOHAN
579 201235 34527 RIFAFATHIMAC 615 184712 37074 MANEESHA

580 107722 34571 ARSHAJS 616 100335 37108 SREEJESH V

581 117430 34702 ANAKHA SANTHOSH SREEDHAR 617 142739 37111 ANNA DEEPU

582 124343 34888 NOUFIN 618 102917 37124 SOURE] S

583 106366 35003 SREERAGSS 619 172498 37146 SREEDHANYAC

584 114242 35067 NOUFIYAN 620 111333 37149 ALEENA VINCENT
585 145672 35294 VIMAL KRISHNA 621 129947 37150 ANAGHAM

586 134209 35440 SUREMYAV 622 209377 37172 MOHAMMED HADIL C E
587 166682 35483 SANDHWANA V UNNI 623 192038 37236 ADHILA BASHEER
588 193480 35511 ABHIRAMIKM 624 173433 37266 NIYAS AHAMMED K P
589 185630 35550 MUHAMMED NIYAS 625 170758 37275 MANUS

500 101072 35578 AJESHTL 626 143808 37288 SHADILIYA BEEGAM ALI
501 123525 35651 MEGHAB 627 154925 37289 ABHAY SHYLESH

592 184798 35657 SNEHAJ] 628 141630 37290 ROSHINA ANNS ROY
503 138552 35728 DIVYAR 629 178107 37296 NIHALA

504 120857 35730 ARUN VIJAYAN 630 155242 37501 DIONAM]

595 190459 35855 SIMAL FATHIMAPM 631 129341 37577 MUHAMMED AMEEN T
506 207295 35923 ABHINAVPV 632 194655 37583 DEVIKAM

597 105784 35968 ANURUDH S VISWAM 633 113517 37586 HONEYSV

508 142938 36176 BITHEESHA SURESH 634 150834 37731 AMAL JOHNSON

509 112931 36232 JASNAJAFAR 635 155797 37835 ANJANAPR

600 144034 36234 ASHWIN SEBASTIAN 636 106526 37851 ASIF MOHAMMED
601 198075 36380 AYSHAHANNAAT 637 197198 37903 SNEHA VARGHESE
602 184622 36384 ARUNIMA BABU 638 140449 38083 SRADHA VISWANATHAN
603 111007 36448 ABHLITH G ANIL 639 174177 38128 DANISHK

604 183895 36506 KARTHIKAK 640 109877 38249 GAYATHRICA

605 154656 36635 RAHANAFATHIMAPS 641 119123 38597 ADITHYA LEKSHMIB
606 123888 36660 SNEHAP BAIU 642 141184 38650 SRUTHIMOLPS

607 171083 36710 ASHIKHA THAZNIMY 643 176606 38693 SHAHIDT

608 186009 36826 KADEEJA NOORA MOHD RAFEEQ 644 155662 38940 NIRANJANAPS

609 154905 36879 SINDHYAROY 645 114429 38974 CHANDANAA

610 184721 36884 SETHULAKSHMI A VISWANATH 646 198306 39023 FIDHA FATHIMA E K
611 172898 36911 ASWATHY B 647 166106 39110 NANDANA BABU

612 112598 36928 KRISHNAPRIYAAS 648 119742 39117 ANEESHA SHAJAHAN
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SI.No. Roll No. Rank  Name Sl.No. Roll No. Rank  Name
649 169481 39123 NIMMYAN 685 116668 40651 THAMANNA JALALUDEEN
650 169703 39165 POOIAP 686 172501 40656 GOBALAKRISHNAN V
651 172518 39171 ANAGHACP 687 154874 40726 AHMAD SAFWATHCM
652 173128 39176 RENIYAY 688 101297 40728 SIVAPRIYAM
653 182734 39240 LENITAJOSHY 689 114074 40786 LINTATITUS
654 155546 39339 AHALYA SASIDHARAN 690 176954 40824 RINSHAKP
655 129441 39353 JEMI VARGHESE 691 134302 40833 ROJA SURESAN

656 112977 39357 ABINAAS 692 160539 40916 ADITHYA SANJAY RAMESH
657 133809 39380 SAILAKSHMIV 693 123466 41023 SWATHY KRISHNA

658 126111 39405 ARYAS 694 183739 41026 GOPIKAA

659 166957 39417 JAISHANJ 695 172287 41031 SUMAYYAVB

660

133531 39429

ASIYA NASAR

696

143537 41065

ANWAR BASHEER

661 128724 39505 BIJO GEORGE 697 111852 41103 JAYEEMAJR

662 195969 39538 ARCHAPK 698 168474 41218 AGHILA

663 131125 39602 JIBINA SALIMSHA 699 166735 41362 AYSHA RISHDA P K
664 189763 39676 SALICP 700 127430 41397 AMRITHA SASIKUMAR
665 141401 39681 FOUSIYA RASHEED 700 108594 41486 THUSHARATS

666 119010 39776 ADABIYA THASNEEM N 702 186345 41504 ANASWARA ASOK

667

668

669

172526 39874
130740 39883
166430 39901

VISMAYA C P
AMINA NOOH
ARUN NARAYANAN T

703

704

705

167531 41507
196532 41534
167786 41574

JOHNCY MARY K
AVINASHK T
SINJU SAJANA K

670 182628 40007 YASEENT 706 200064 41633 AYISHANIDAT
671 116756 40092 FATHIMAAS 707 173119 41652 VAISHNAVIPV
672 204252 40105 SHAHAD KASIM P 708 192369 41676 HITHACP

673 140985 40106 NANDHANA SHAJI 709 193914 41715 MINIK

674 109450 40113 PARVATHY SATHEESH 710 104033 41953 APARNAAP

675 195791 40174 AMEENAP 711 117956 41998 AZEEMA

676 209428 40183 ADITHYAKP 712 194394 42022 AMITHAMP
677 104488 40299 RAGA ASHOK 713 199043 42032 AZADKIRANPYV
678 111306 40338 RINCHULK 714 195312 42041 NAVYAK

679 197571 40340 MUHSINAN 715 111591 42264 FARHANAJM
680 101335 40464 ASIYA SHIHAB 716 131699 42265 ABHINAV SURESH

681

124614 40523

SHERIN SHAH

717

134084 42287

MINNUMOL MANU

682 170669 40540 VISMAYAV 718 197826 42297 NAVANEETHV'S
683 111596 40641 SREELEKSHMIS 719 140946 42509 JOEL JACOB
684 124060 40647 ISHA SHAJAHAN 720 188730 42692 THEERTHAK
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S/.No.

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

Roll No.

144298 42734
189597 42754
131170 42758
164396 42932
112819 42939
197379 42946
206622 42955
123640 42999
111521 43016
149977 43020
110359 43038
131073 43040
194880 43312
112617 43420
134082 43508
172551 43566
155034 43658
179273 43674
160507 43730
134121 43755
181892 43793
114604 43826
108698 43845
117693 44020
100886 44021
124342 44030
123531 44048
111450 44150
148494 44202
114481 44216
188355 44263
173054 44419
151064 44489
166654 44490
127697 44544
197089 44574

Rank

Name

MATHEW JOHNSON
ARCHANA E

ANJITHA P

ANEESHA NASRIN P S
ARATHY G M
MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ V A
SANIKA T P

SHAFNA N
CHANDHANA C S
ASHIN JOSEPH

AANI B J

SAFNA D
SHAHANASHIRIN V P
RESMI RAJU R L
HARSHA FATHIMA S
FASNA KT

PRANAV T U

NIDHA FATHIMA M
ABINA M U

ALFIYA SHAJEEB
ASMA SHIRIN UCHAPPALLI
THASNIYA T
JAYAGOVIND J P
AJMIN S

FATHIMA N F

ASHIYA D

BHAVYA S

GAYATHRI GOPAN
RESHMI MOHAN
ABHISHEK A

VARUN P K
VYSHNAVI M
ATHIRAMOL N S
ARYALAKSHMI I V
CHRISTIN JOHN SHAJI
ANN MARIYA PAUL

S/.No.

757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791

792
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Roll No.

144969 44672
134356 44699
141651 44786
134783 44805
157202 44818
124111 44827
141222 44892
201633 44913
100380 44957
134030 45137
111203 45185
112701 45217
105901 45323
174318 45383
106957 45479
119066 45504
110099 45574
113343 45575
126247 45582
178700 45674
112601 45737
204114 45793
203197 45813
193817 45876
124872 45952
144210 45962
120091 46051
176448 46151
124107 46164
124784 46204
143442 46210
109690 46262
131429 46280
132369 46303
196863 47861
154946 48276

Rank

Name

PRIYA PRAKASH
ADITHYA D

LIBIYA K SUNIL
SREELAKSHMI SURESH
SAJIDAH K V

RAMSIYA S

WINNY MARIA JOSEPH
KAMAL KRISHNAN C M
MUHAMMED YAZEEN H S
SUBINA B

SRUTHY J N

INDHU S ANAND
AAYISHA S
MUHAMMED SHAMIL V U
DHANYA S M

SHEHNA RASHEED
HUNAIS MUHAMED
JESSINJS

LIYA MARY THOMAS
NAHANA C

JULIABS
CHAITHANYA VYASAN
AKHILRAJP M
MUHAMMED ADEEB
SHEFNA A

FEBIN M SHAJU
ALFINA S

RAHUL RAJ V K
MIDHULA M

ATHIRAV R

SHARON ROSE

SONA R SURESH
DAKSHINA D
RAJALEKSHMI C A
SIBILAK M

AJAY SANTHOSH



Allotment will be counducted by the College from the following list.
Interested candidates may contact the respectivce college. See Notification for more details.

Sl.No. Roll No. Rank

793 106255 48291
794 191441 48377
795 156215 48874
796 128380 48881
797 140765 49062
798 182305 49749
799 116012 49824
800 112120 49943
801 192861 50120
802 130674 50372
803 103835 50395
804 118788 50547
805 126877 50718
806 182842 51418
807 128209 51927
808 141326 52003
809 141579 52310
810 127402 52373
811 132900 53901
812 195143 54488

20-03-2021

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Institutuion-level Allotment to B.Pharm Course - 2020

PROBABLE LIST

TVB: College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Thiruvananthapuram

Name

AMMU SAJEEV
SONA P

ABHINAV M C
ARATHY ANAND
SANDRA HARIDAS
SHYAMA M
AKHILA SUDHEER
NIKHILA B
THEERTHA D
SRADHA LAKSHMI
NITHEESHMA M B
ARUN BAHULEYAN
ABHIDITHM S
DRISYA A

CHIPPY BABU
ANASWARI SADANANDAN
MANEESHAMOL P M
SWATHI S
ARDHRA R
ANAMIKA S
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